MADISON|

~__~" PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

Madison County Board of Supervisors
146 West Center Street / Post Office Box 608
Canton, MS 39046
Office (601)-855-5534 ~ Fax (601) 859-5875

March 18, 2024

To: Board of Supervisors
From: Kesha Jackson, Purchasing Clerk %

Subject: March 2024 Procurement Card Reconciliation Report

Per Department of Finance and Administration regulations, please accept this report
into your minutes and authorize payment of the same.



CARD SERVICES/PROCUREMENT

STATEMENT CLOSING DATE: 1-Mar-24
DATVE VENDOR USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT AMOUNT
2/23/2024 Amazon K.Jackson other supplies/materiats (ADM) 1 100 646 Y $ 254.46
2/21/2024 Amazon KJackson ather fes/ tals (Tax Coll ) 1 104 646 Y $ 56.28
2/13/2024 Lowes T. Bacon misc 1151 646 v $ 219.92
645 Total $ 530.66
2/17/2024 Tactacam Tommy fones membership dues. 1 200 s71 Y S 13.00
571 Votz! $ 13.00
2/2/2024 Amazon KJackson other supplies/materials (Sheriff Dept) 1 200 646 Y s 69.27
2/19/2024 Amazon KJackson other supplies/materials (Sheriff Dept) 1 200 646 Y $ 84.15
2/22/2024 Amazon KJackson other supplies/materials (Sheriff Dept) 1 200 646 Y s {69.27)
2/29/2028 Amazon KJackson other supplies/materials (Sheriff Dept) - 1 200 646 Y s 44.88
646 Total $ 129.03
2/1/2024 Southern Connection Jason Barnes clothing 1 200 691 ¥ $ 20.00
2/12/2024 Kinkades Mike Chapman clothing 1 200 691 Y $ 245.00
2{17/2024 Academy Sports Mike Chapman dothing 1 200 691 Y $ 254.95
2/6/2024 Academy Sports Joel Evans dothing 1 200 691 Y S 74.99
2/24/2024 Boot Barn loel Evans dothing 1 200 691 Y $ 199.95
2/25/2024 Cato Fashions Kim Henderson dothing 1 200 691 Y $ 48.74
2/25/2024 Cato Fashions Kim Henderson return 1 200 691 Y $ (48.74)
2/19/2024 Flect Feet Tommy Jones dothing 1 200 691 Y S 330,00
691 Total $ 1,124.89
2/28/2024 American Heart Lt. Thomas Strait training 1 220 487 ¥ $ 330.00
487 Total $ 330.00
2/15/2024 Lowes Lt. Thomas Strait building repair supplies 1 220 641 Y $ 712.76
641 Tota! $ 712.76
2/29/2024 Lowes Lt. Thomas Strait janitorial supplies 1 220 645 Y S 357.26
645 Total $ 357.26
2/8/2024 Best Buy Lt. Thomas Strait other supplies/materials 1 220 646 Y $ 849.90
2/27/2024 Lowes Lt. Thomas Strait other supplies/materials 1 220 646 Y $ 161.25
646 Total $ 1,011.15
2/8/2024 Home Care Plus Lt. Thomas Strait medical supplies 1 220 698 4 $ 620.99
638 Total $ 620.99
2/8/2024 Lowes Lt. Thomas Strait jail supplies 1 220 699 Y $ 28058
2/9/2024 Sams Club Lt. Thomas Strait jail supplies 1 220 699 Y $ 65.78
699 Total $ 346.36
2/29/2024 Tractor Supply 1t. Thomas Strait inmate supplies 30 220 669 Y $ 465.93
669 Tota! s 465.93
2/21/2028 TFD supplies Lt. Thomas Strait inmate supplies 30 220 699 Y $ 500.00
693 Yota! $ 500.00
2/6/2024 Quill Corporation Helen Keller janitorial supplies 150 300 645 Y $ 134,89
2/6/2024 Quill Corporation Helen Keller janitorial supplies 1S0 300 645 4 $ 67.96
2/17/2024 Quill Corporation Helen Keller Janitorizl supplies 150 300 645 A 4 $ 431.90
645 Total $ 634.75
2/3/2024 Ragtady Helen Keller other supplies/material 150 300 646 Y $ 395.85
646 Total $ 395.85
2/9/2024 4imprint Helen Keller uniforms/wearing apparel 150 300 691 A $ 20731
2/13/2024 &lmprint Helen Keller uniforms/wezring apparel 150 300 691 Y $ 405.25
691 Total $ 612.56
2/20/2024 . Office Products Plus Marta McKnight office supplies 150 301 603 Y S 56.40
2/20/2024 Office Products Plus Marta McKnight office supplies 150 301 603 Y S {56.40)
2/21/2024 Office Products Plus Marta McKnight office supplies 150 301 603 Y $ 51.22
2/22/2024 Office Depot Marta McKnight office supplies 150 301 603 Y $ 29.92
2/26/2024 Office Products Plus Marta McKnight office supplies 150 301 603 Y $ 4296
603 Total $ 124.10
2/5/2024 Office Products Plus Marta 5! j { suppl! 150 301 645 ¥ $ 57.99
645 Tota! $ 57.99
2/19/2024 Amazon KJackson cffice supplies {luvenile Drg Crt) 190 163 603 Y $ 65.21
603 Tata! $ 65.21
2/15/2024 Walmart KJackson educ. Materials/incentives {Juventle Drg Crt) 190 163 606 Y s 83.96
2/15/2024 Walmart KJackson educ. Materials/incentived (fuvenile Drg Crt) 190 163 606 Y $ 20.00
2/28/2024 NCS GED Exam KJackson educ. Materialsfincentives 194 161 606 A4 $ 827.64
606 Total $ 931.60
Grand Total $ 896409



VISA

Summary of Account Activity Payment Information

Previous Balance $6,085.30  New Balance $8,964.09 Account Name
Payments/Debits -$6,085.30 Minimum Payment Due $8,964.09 MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF
Other Credits -$174.41  Payment Due Date 03/27/24 Payment Reference Number
Purchases +$9,138.50 80000017606

Cash Advances +50.00 Account Number

Fees Charged +50.00 XXXX XXXX XXXX 0006

Interest Charged +50.00 Page 1 of 6

New Balance = $8,964.09

Credit Limit §100,000.00  payment Address: Contact Us:

Q;Ziaziiacr:zglf_imit sg;ggg'g; CARD SERVICES Lost/Stolen and

! Ay PO BOX 875852 General Inquiries: ................ 888-494-5141

Available for Cash Advance $3,500.00  KANSAS CITY MO 64187-5852 Alternate NUMBEr: - eeoeeoeueeeen. 816-843-2000
Statement Closing Date 03/01/24

Days in Billing Cycle 29 Telephoning about billing errors will not preserve your rights under federal law.

Electronic statements will simplify your life, help you become more organized and are good for the environment. Sign up for eStatements today! Visit
www.umb.com or use your mobile app, log in, click your credit card account tile, select Settings from the menu and then Statement Preferences. Set your
preference to Electronic Delivery. We make up to 18 months of eStatements available to you at no cost. Your electronic Account Statements are

accessible under the Services menu option.

Late Payment Wamning:

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

Corporate Transaction Information

Transaction  Posting Reference e Arrount
Date Date Number pescrigtion s
02/27 02/27 40580006697754201210003 PAYMENT RECEIVED -- THANK YOU -6,085.30
Cardholder Transaction Information
Transaction  Posting Reference Description Amount
Date Date Number
TERRANCE BACON OO0 OO0 XXXX 0030 TOTAL: $219.92
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number KOO XXXX XXXX 0006
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance 38,96409
Payment Due Date 03/27/24
Please send address change requests to Minimum Payment $8,964.09
commercial bankcards@umb.com. If you have any questions Amount Enclosed
please contact 888-494-5141.
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF CARD SERVICES
SUPERVISORS xxNOOLS428 PO BOX 875852
125 WEST NORTH ST KANSAS CITY MO 64187-5852

SHRFONGENe T T A e e e e

60000017608 DOOD&9L409 OODOOBSL409 94ES



Page 2 of 6

Account Name: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0006

Cardholder Transactions Continued

Transaction  Posting Reference Description
Date Date Number
02/13 02/14 24692164044103856874091 LOWES #02620* MADISON MS

5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110

MADISON CO SHERIFF XXX XXXX XXXX 0212 TOTAL: $13.00
02/17 02/18 24000774048000005649128 REVEAL BY TACTACAM ~ WWW.REVEALCELMN
5732: ELECTRONIC SALES 000055921

HELEN KELLER X000 XXXX XXXX 0238 TOTAL: $1,643.16

02/03 02/04 24113434034100493716016 RAGLADY, INC. 866-724-7787 MD

5099: DURABLE GOODS,NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000021666
02/06 02/07 24164074037105075205139 QUILL CORPORATION quill.com SC

5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203
02/06 02/07 24164074037105640390408 QUILL CORPORATION quill.com SC

5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203
02/09 02/11 24692164040100954143720 4IMPRINT, INC 4IMPRINT.COM WiI

5969: ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS 000054901
02/13 02/14 24692164044104061167461 4IMPRINT, INC 4IMPRINT.COM WI

5969: ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS 000054901
02/17 02/19 24164074049105683337379 QUILL CORPORATION quil.com SC

5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203
MARTA MCKNIGHT XXX XXXX XXXX 0519 TOTAL: $182.09

02/02 02/07 24639234037900011201367 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157
02/20 02/22 24639234052900012303204 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157
02/21 02/23 74639234053900012403396 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS  601-8982600 MS
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157
02/21 02/23 24639234053900012403334 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS  601-8982600 MS
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157
02/22 02/25 24137464054100474358469 OFFICE DEPOT #2761  MADISON  MS
5943: STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STORES 000039110
02/22 02/28 24639234058900012703530 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS

5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157

JASON BARNES XXXX XXXX XXXX 0923 TOTAL: $20.00
02/01 02/02 24755424032280328469597 THE SOUTHERN CONNECTION PRIDGELAND MS
5691: MEN S AND WOMEN S CLOTHING STORES 000039157
MADISON CO BOS 1 XXXX XXXX XXXX 0032 TOTAL: $1,436.58
02/02 02/04 24692164033107900626061 AMZN Mktp US*R23UXAVH2 Amzn.com/billWA
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109

Amount

219.92

13.00

395.85

134.89

67.96

207.31

405.25

431.90

57.99

56.40

-56.40

51.22

29.92

42.96

20.00

69.27

80580610 - 019428 - 0001 - 0003 -



Account Name: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF

Cardholder Transactions Continued

Transaction  Posting

Date Date
02/15 02/16
02/15 02/16
02/19 02/20
02/19 02/20
02/21 02/22
02/22 02/23
02/23 02/25
02/28 02/29
02/29 02/29

Reference Description
Number

24445004047400187765559 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANTON  MS
5411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046
24226384047400006411519 WAL-MART #3059 CANTON  MS

5411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046
24431064050083755602836 AMZN MKTP US*RI35VOXN1 SEATTLE WA
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109

24692164050108442340854 AMZN Mktp US*RIZ5M6PZ1  Amzn.com/billWA
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109

24692164052100280213242 AMZN Mktp US*RWOP86TP2 Amzn.com/billWA
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109

74692164053100995745730 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/billWA

5942: BOOK STORES 000098109

24692164054101553058726 AMZN Mktp US*RW2215XH2 Amzn.com/billWA
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109

24692164059106019649070 NCS*GED EXAM 800-511-3478 MN

8299: SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000055437
24692164060106214204223 AMZN Mktp US*RW7WT4KO1 Amzn.com/billWA
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109

MADISON CO JAIL XXXX XXXX XXXX 0073 TOTAL: $4,344.45

02/08 02/09
02/08 02/09
02/08 02/09
02/09 02/11
02/15 02/16
02/21 02/22
02/27 02/28
02/28 02/29
02/29 03/01
02/29 03/01

24453884040005017473828 HomeCare Plus Ridgeland MS

5047: LAB/MEDICAL/DENTAL/OPHTHALMIC HOSPITAL EQUIP AND SUPPLIES 000039157
24692164039100123711384 LOWES #02620* MADISON  MS

5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
24399004039295017077837 BESTBUY 00015198 MADISON MS

5732: ELECTRONIC SALES 000039110

24445004041400213705948 SAMS CLUB #8271 JACKSON  MS

5300: WHOLESALE CLUBS 000039211

24692164046105488572207 LOWES #02620* MADISON  MS

5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
24011344052000038366239 SP TFD SUPPLIES HTTPSTFDSUPPLIL
5732: ELECTRONIC SALES 000062208

24692164058105004339920 LOWES #02620* MADISON  MS

5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
24015144060207225309944 AMERICAN HEART SHOPCPR 888-242-8883 TX
8398: CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATIONS 000075231
24692164060106799342158 LOWES #02620* MADISON  MS
5200:-HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
24137464061001507575080 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON  MS
5599: MISCELLANEQUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS 000039046

MIKE CHAPMAN XXXX XXXX XXXX 9082 TOTAL: $499.95

02/12 02/13

02/17 02/18

24122594043027011735187 KINKADES FINE CLOTHING RIDGELAND MS
5699: MISCELLENEOUS APPAREL AND ACCESSORY STORES 000039157
24493984049091050000158 ACADEMY SPORTS #99  JACKSON  MS
5941: SPORTING GOODS STORES 000039211

KIM HENDERSON XXXX XXXX XXXX 2982 TOTAL: $0.00

02/25 02/26

02/25 02/26

74493984057091535000025 CATO #1053 MADISON  MS
5399: MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE STORES 000039110
24493984057091535000012 CATO #1053 MADISON  MS

5399: MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE STORES 000039110

JOEL EVANS XXXX XXXX XXXX 1747 TOTAL: $274.94

02/06 02/07

02/24 02/27

24493984038091178000174 ACADEMY SPORTS #99  JACKSON MS
5941: SPORTING GOODS STORES 000039211
24789304057163901851999 BOOT BARN #247 JACKSON MS
5661: SHOE STORES 000039211

TOMMY JONES 0000 XXXX XXXX 0127 TOTAL: $330.00

02/19 02/20

24445004051000879053372 FSP*FLEET FEET RIDGELAND RIDGELAND MS
5661: SHOE STORES 000039157

Page 3 of 6

Account Number: XOOO0XXXX XXXX 0006

Amount

83.96

20.00

65.21

84.15

56.28

-69.27

254.46

827.64

44.88

620.99

280.58

849.90

65.78

712.76

500.00

161.25

330.00

357.26

465.93

245.00

254.95

-48.74

48.74

74.99

199.95

330.00



Account Name: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF

Interest Charge Calculation

Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account.

Annual Percentage Balance Subject to
Type of Balance Rate (APR) Interest Rate
PURCHASES 0.00% $8,964.09

(v) = Variable Rate

Page 4 of 6

Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0006

Interest
Charge
$0.00

00

£

80580610 - 019428 - 0002 - 0003 -



Page 5of 6
Account Name: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0006

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $219.92

Credit Limit $5,000.00 Notaninvaice.
Cash Advance Limit $1250.00 For your records only.
Statement Closing Date 03/01/24

Days in Billing Cycle 29

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and
General Inquiries: 888-494-5141
Alternate Number: 816-843-2000

Late Payment Waming:

VISA

Cardholder Name
TERRANCE BACON

Account Number
OO XXXX XXXX 0030

Page 1 of 4

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about

how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction Posting Reference ) A
ount
Date Date Number Bescrption
02/13 02/14 24692164044103856874091 LOWES #02620* MADISON MS 219.92
5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110

CARD CENTER

PO BOX 419734 Account Number XOXXX XXXX XXXX 0030

KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance $219.92
Statement Date 03/01/24

TERRANCE BACON

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF *xNDDL0528
MADISON CO BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



Cardholder Name: TERRANCE BACON

Page2 of 4
Account Number: XXX XXXX XXXX 6030

80580610 - 010528 - G0Q1 - 0002 -



Page 3 of 4
Cardholder Name: TERRANCE BACON Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0030

Do vou need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



NAME: Terance Bacon
CARD NUMBER: 63010030
BILLING PERIOD: 2/1/2024-2/29/2024

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
2/13/2024 Lowes s 219.92 T.Bacon misc 001 151 646 y
S 219.92
=y



VISA

Cardholder Name

Summary of Account Activity
Total Activity $219.92

TERRANCE BACON
t an invoice.

Credit Limit $5,000.00 No aoEe Account Number
Cash Advance Limit $1,250.00 For your records only. XXXX XXXX XXXX 0030
Statement Closing Date 03/01/24
Days in Billing Cycle 29 Page 1of 4

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and

General Inquiries: ... ... 888-494-5141

Alternate Number: «voooooo.o.......816-843-2000

Late Payment Waming:
If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us ot 888.494.51417 to discuss payment options best suited to
your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mabile phone numbers on record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo ltem(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting Reference -~ t
Date Date Number DEESHRan A
02/13 02/14 24692164044103856874091 LOWES #02620* MADISON  MS 219.92

5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039710

CARD CENTER

PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXXK XXXX XXXX 0030

KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance 421992
Statement Date 03/01/24

TERRANCGE BACON : :

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF £aNDOL0523 Not an invoice.

MADISON CO BOS

PO BOX 603 For your records only.

CANTON MS 39046-0608
||IIEE|||||III||||!|I|1|"|”|1|[r||||||1“n||]|||||[I||”m|||



LOYE'S HOME CEMTERS, LLC
126 GRANDVIEY BOULEVARD
HADISGH, HS 39110  (601) 605-3660

- SALE -~
SALESH: S26200H5 4961356 TRANSH: 86838433 02-13-24

20160 52-IN HB CALERA OUTDR BRN 179.96

29  89.98

249461 18-IN AGED BRONZE DOWNROD 39.96
29 19,98

SUBTOTAL: 219.92

TAX: 0.00

INVOICE 01419 TOTAL: 219.92

VIsA: 219.92

UISA: XXXKKXXXXKXX0030 AMOUNT:219.92 AUTHCD: 090853
CHIP REFID:262001250960 02/13/24 09:33:27
CUSTOMER CODE: na
APL: VISA CREDIT  IUR: 8080008000
AID: R0000000031010  TSI: 6600
STORE: 2620 TERNINAL: 01  02/13/24 09:33:53
# OF ITEMS PURCHASED: 4q
EXCLUDES FEES, SERVICES RMD SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS

R RO

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING LOUE'S.
FOR DETAILS ON OUR RETURN POLICY, WISIT
LOWES. COM/RETURNS
R URITTEN COPY OF THE RETURN POLICY IS AVAILABLE
AT GUR CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK

STORE MANAGER: SHANE GRAHAM

LOUE'S PRICE PROMISE
FOR MORE DETAILS, VISIT LOWES.CON/PRICEPRONISE

AXRERFRERRRLARERE R R AR RS RF RN RRRR KRR KR RRTR SRR TRXRREKEA

SHARE YOUR FEEDBACK!
ENTER FOR A CHANCE TO BE
ONE OF FIVE $500 WINXERS ORAMN KONIHLY!
TEHTRE EN EL SORTEG HENSUAL
PARA SER UND DE LGS CINCO GANADORES DE $500!

ENTER BY COMPLETING A SHORT SURVEY
WITHIN OKE VEEK AT: www.loses.cos/survey
YOUR 1D 2014199 262030 447278

W MK P W WK R B e s M

HO PURCHASE NECESSARY TO ENTER OR WIN.

L]

* U0ID UHERE PROHIBITED. HUST BE 18 OR OLDER T0 ENTER.

* OFFICIAL RULES & WINNERS AT: wuw.louss.con/survey

O B R 2R TR SR R SRR VI

x

¥

AREREERRRRRRRRRKRRRARARRR KB RORRSLKRKRR A AR R A EARKRRRRERRTR

STORE: 2620 TERNINAL: 01  02/13/24 09:33:53



VISA

Cardholder Name

Summary of Account Activity

FotalAeliy $13.00 MADISON CO SHERIFF
Credit Limit $10,000.00 Not an invoice. Account Number
Cash Advance Limit $2,500.00 For your records only. XXXX XXXX XXXX 0212
Statement Closing Date 03/01/24

Days in Billing Cycle 29 Page 1 of 4

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and

General Inquiries: «oooeecees 888-494-5141
Alternate Number: «vcvvvvveeeeennn. 816-843-2000

Late Payment Warning:
If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to
your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting Reference .
Date Date Ninnkir Description Amount
02/17 02/18 24000774048000005649128 REVEAL BY TACTACAM WWW.REVEALCELMN 13.00
5732: ELECTRONIC SALES 000055921
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXX XXXX XXXX 0212
Statement Date 03/01/24

MADISON CO SHERIFF . .
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF £ND010529 Not an invoice.
MADISON CO BOS
PO BOX 608 For your records only.

CANTON MS 39046-0608
TTREC | FRITRLL ECUT C TR TR T R TR TR T



Cardholder Name: MADISON CO SHERIFF

Page2of 4
Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0212

80580610 - 010529 - G001 - 0002 -



Page3of 4
Cardholder Name: MADISON CO SHERIFF Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0212

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (i) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



NAME: MCSO
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 0212 -
BILLING PERIOD: Feb-24

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) - FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
2/17/2024 Tactacam $13.00 Tommy Jones membership dues 001 + 200 571 Y

TOTAL $13.00



VISA

Cardholder Name

Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $13.00 MADISON CO SHERIFF
Not an invoice.

Credit Limit $10,000.00 Account Number

Cash Advance Limit $2,500.00 For your records only. XXXX XXX XXXX 0212

Statement Closing Date 03701724

Days In Billing Cycle 20 Page 1of 4

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and
General Inquities: oo . 888:484-51417
Akernate Number ...............816-843-2000

Late Payment Wamning:
If we do not receive your mimimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888 404 5141 10 discuss payment options best suited to
your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit carcholders with mobuie phone numbers an record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo ltem(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posling Reference P
Date Date Number Descriplion Amount
02/17 02/18 24000774048000005649128 REVEAL BY TACTACAM WWW REVEALCELMN 13.00

5732: ELECTRONIC SALES 000055921
-/'"Léé?‘ ) ‘
23"

LIRVEES

Phrare s et e

CARD CENTER

PO BOX 419734 Account Number X0 XXXK XNKX 0212
KANSAS CITY MO B4141-6734 New Balance $13.00
Statement Date 03701724

MADISON CO SHERIFF . .
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF . eNDELOEEE Not an invoice.
POBOX 60D For your records only.

CANTON MS 39046-0608
TTTECE T G E PR TR | L R TR T



Receipt el

PREENSEE Al
invoice number 6FSD3FF7-0011
Receipt number 2820-2715-4124
Date paid February 17, 2024
Payment method Visa - 0212

Reveal Cell Cam Bill to
+1844-482-2822 Tommy Jones
billing@revealcellcam.com 2941 Hwy 51
Canton
MS
39046
USA
+16018321911
tommy.jones@madison-co.com

$13.00 paid on February 17, 2024

Description Qty Unit price Amount

Reveal Monthly Plan 1 $13.00
Feb 17 - Mar 17, 2024

First 1 - 1 $13.00 $13.00

Subtotal $13.00

Total $13.00

Amount paid $13.00

2820-2715-4124 - $13.00 paid on February 17, 2024 Page 10of 1



Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $1,643.16

Credit Limit $20,000.00 Not an invoice.
Cash Advance Limit $3,500.00 For your records onIY°
Statement Closing Date 03/01/24

Days in Billing Cycle 29

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and

General Inquiries: -.-.eeee...e.......888-494-5141
Alternate Number: «cccooeciiiiinnns 816-843-2000

Late Payment Warning:

VISA

Cardholder Name
HELEN KELLER

Account Number
XOOOK XXXX XXXX 0238

Page 1 of 4

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about

how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting Reference gt
Date Date Niticiibar Description Amount
02/03 02/04 24113434034100493716016 RAGLADY, INC. 866-724-7787 MD 395.85
5099: DURABLE GOODS,NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000021666
02/06 02/07 24164074037105075205139 QUILL CORPORATION quill.com SC 134.89
5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203
02/06 02/07 24164074037105640390408 QUILL CORPORATION quill.com SC 67.96
5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203
02/09 02/11 24692164040100954143720 4IMPRINT, INC 4|MPRINT.COM WI 207.31
5969: ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS 000054901
02/13 02/14 24692164044104061167461 4IMPRINT, INC AIMPRINT.COM WI 405.25
5969: ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS 000054901
02/17 02/19 24164074049105683337379 QUILL CORPORATION quill.com SC 431.90
5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203
UMB
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXX XXXX XXXX 0238
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance $1,643.16
Statement Date 03/01/24

HELEN KELLER

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF *xNDOLO530
PO BOX 608

MADISON CO BRD OF SUPV

CANTON MS 39046-0608

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



Cardholder Name: HELEN KELLER

Page2of4
Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0238

80580610 - 010530 - 0001 - 0002 -



Page 3 of 4
Cardholder Name: HELEN KELLER Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0238

Do vou need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



MADISON COUNTY 1 BOS

XXXX XXXX 6301 0238
Jan-24
DATE VENDOR AMOUNT |USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. RECEIPT
2/3/24 Raglady $395.85|Helen Keller  |other supplies/materials 150 300 646 Y
2/6/24 Quill Corporation $134.89|Helen Keller  |janitorial supplies 150 300 645 v
2/6/24 Quill Corporation $67.96|Helen Keller  |janitorial supplies 150 300 645 Y
2/9/24 4imprint $207.31{Helen Keller  |uniforms/wearing apparel 150 300 691 Y
2/13/24 4imprint $405.25{Helen Keller  |uniforms/wearing apparel 150 300 691 Y
2/17/24 Quill Corporation $431.90|Helen Keller  |janitorial supplies 150 300 645 Y

TOTAL

$1,643.16




VISA

Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $1,643.16 Cardholder Nama
HELEN KELLER

Credit Limit $20,000.00 Not an invoice. Account Number
Cash Advance Limit $3.500.00 For your records only. XXXX XXXX XXXX 0238
Statement Closing Date 03/01/24
Days in Billing Cycle 29 Page 1 of 4

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and

General Inquiries: -.....cco...........888-494.5141

Alternate Number: «.cceevee........816-843-2000

Late Payment Waming:
If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to arecent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to
your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on recard. Learn more about

how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts. M
Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below 3/ / 2o
Transaction  Postin :
Date Daw:g R;L:;;“e‘;e Destrption Ll
02/03 02/04 24113434034100493716016 RAGLADY, INC. 866-724-7787 MD (o Ul 395.85
5099: DURABLE GOODS,NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000021666 /
02/06 02/07 24164074037105075205139 QUILL CORPORATION  quill.com SC o s 134.89 ¢
5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203
02/06 02/07 24164074037105640390408 QUILL CORPORATION quill.com SC ( 67.96 1/
5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203 6 /
02/09 02/11 24692164040100954143720 4IMPRINT, INC 4IMPRINT.COM WI o/ 207.31
5969: ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS 000054901
02/13 02/14 24692164044104061167461 AIMPRINT, INC 4IMPRINT.COM WI 12 a ( 405.25 l/
5969: ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS 000054901 ;
0217 02/19 24164074049105683337379 QUILL CORPORATION  quill.com SC 6 Y 9/ 431.90 l/

5711: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203

CARD CENTER

PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXX XXXX XXXX 0238

KANSAS CITY MO 64141-8734 New Balance $1643.16
Statement Date 03/01/24

HELEN KELLER y ;

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF £ +ND020530 Not an invoice.

PO BOX 608

MADISON CO BRD OF SUPV For your records only.

CANTON MS 39046-0608
||"|||h'"l'"'l'l|I||l'|""h“"||"||Illhll'[""l""m'



Cardholdar Name: HELEN KELLER

) Page20f4
Account Numbar: X300 000X XXXX 0238

80580610 - 610530 - 0001 - 0002~



Page3 of 4
Cardholder Name: HELEN KELLER Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0238

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (jii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error, (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to
your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

H'as a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you thinl} someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



RagLady. Inc.
1415 Sonny Schulz Blvd Ste A
Stevensville MD 21666

P:866.724.7787
F:410.633.8144

E: info@raglady.com

Bill To

Helen Keller .
Madison County Road Department

3137 S LIBERTY ST

Canton MS 33046

Invoice #: IN85147
Status: Paid In Full
Cust #: C78277

Date: 2/2/2024

(PAID] 15

.
———
S m—

Shipped To

Helen Keller

Madison County Road Department
3137 S LIBERTY ST

Canton MS 38046

CUSTOMER ID COMPANY CONTACT PAYMENT METHOD DUE DATE PO NUMBER
c78277 Helen Keller VISA *0238 2/2/2024
SHIPPED VIA TRACKING NUMBERS
UPS® Ground on 2/2/2024 12X215040398462941 1ZX215040399567952 12X215040399101730
Quantity Item Description Units Unit Price Amount
3 WCA40-42W Recycled White T-Shirt Rags CA $131.95 $395.85
Subtotal $395.85
Order Total $395.85
AMT PAID $395.85
BALANCE DUE (USD) $0.00
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS . 10f1
All returns mush be returned in original condition within 30 days of invoice date at your expense. (Return Policy) Page 10

Shipping charges aren't refunded. Orders ship from Stevensville, Mary

land 21666. Order should arrive within one week.



Credit Card Purchase Receipt

°
QU I | I Order Date: 02/02/2024
g Ship Date: 02/02/2024
Invoice Date: 02/02/2024
PO Box 37600
Philadelphia, PA 19101-0660 TIN: 04-2896127
Ship To:
County Of Madison
Sold To: Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046
County Of Madison
Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 38046-8826
Customer PO: kellerhelenc Order #: 175490259 Invoice #: 37019631 Account #: 3039802
item Number Description Color Qty Shipped Price Unit Extended
901-755141 WYPALL X50 POP-UP WIPERS 1 $111.99 carton $111.99
901-3012226 QUILL 7.50Z ALOE LHS 10 $2.29 each $22.90
901-2434657 CLEANER FLOOR NEUTRAL ZEP 0 $0.00 $0.00
*THE ITEM ABOVE WILL BE SHIPPED AND BILLED SEPARATELY*
901-6422 MIRRORED LED CLOCK 1 $0.00 each $0.00
*ENJOY YOUR FREE GIFT*
901-QP3012226 QUILL 7.50Z ALOE LHS 1 $0.00 each $0.00
Merchandise Amt $134.89
®  Always hapoy to help @ Tia’“ $2~°°
| & M invoi . ipping: ree
800.982.3400 invoice@quill.com This amount has been charged $134 89

Check the status of this order and track delivery at Quill.com/my account.

Quill

to your credit card:

THIS IS A RECEIPT FOR YOUR CREDIT CARD PURCHASE

Pending settlement from your financial institution.

Page 1 of 1



Credit Card Purchase Receipt

°
QU I I ' Order Date: 02/02/2024
: Ship Date: 02/02/2024
Invoice Date: 02/02/2024
PO Box 37600
Philadelphia, PA 19101-0600 TIN: 04-2896127
Ship To:
County Of Madison
Sold To: Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046
County Of Madison
Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046-8826
Customer PO: kellerhelenc Order #: 175490260 Invoice #: 37014502 Account #: 3039802
item Number Description Color Qty Shipped Price  Unit Extended
901-2434657 CLEANER FLOOR NEUTRAL ZEP 4 $16.99 each $67.96
Merchandise Amt $67.96
® Al h to hel . 'I:ax: $0.00
| M invoi . Shipping: Free
800.982.3400 invoice@quill.com This amount has been c!,' arge d $67.96
to your credit card: .

Check the status of this order and track delivery at Quill.com/my account.

Quill

THIS IS A RECEIPT FOR YOUR CREDIT CARD PURCHASE

Pending settlement from your financial institution.

Page 1 of 1



4iToint

mprinte

Pro Forma Invoice 26618213 Page U

101 Commerce St
PO Box 320
Oshkosh, WI 54801

www.dimprint.com

Toll Free: 877-446-7746
Free Fax: 800-355-5043

Main Address Invoice Address Shipping Address

HELEN KELLER Helen Keller Helen Keller

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF Madison County Board of Supervisors ' Madison County Board of Supervisors
SUPERVISORS PO BOX 608 | 3137 S LIBERTY ST

125 W NORTH ST. Canton MS 39046 I CANTON, MS 33046-8826

CANTON, MS 39046-3757 USA 1l USA ‘

Tel: 601-855-5673

b .

Order Number: 26618213 Questions Call: Vickie Addington
Order Date: January 31 2024 Phone: 877-446-7746 Ext. 8478
Account No: 3899270 Fax: 800-355-5043
Reference No: Email: vaddington@4imprint.com J
[ Item Silk Touch Sport Shirt - Ladies' - Embroidered Colors  (Shirt,Trim) : See Below L
| Qtyl| Item # |[ Description i Unit $| | Price$l|  Total §|
6 7540-L-E Silk Touch Sport Shirt - Ladies' - Embroidered 32,9500 197.70 197.70
1 - Extra Extra Large : Burgundy, Burgundy 0.0000 0.00 0.00
1 - Extra Extra Large : Coffee Bean, Coffee Bean 0.0000 0.00 0.00
1 - Extra Extra Large : Purple, Purple 0.0000 0.00 0.00
1 - Extra Extra Large : Royal Blue, Royal Blue 0.0000 0.00 0.00
1 - Extra Extra Large : Turquoise, Turquoise 0.0000 0.00 0.00
1 - Extra Extra Large : White, White 0.0000 0.00 0.00
6 *Embroidery  Embroidery Run Charge 0.0000 0.00 0.00
Freight 9.61 9.61
207.31
Artwork Instructions

Product Color (Base, Trim): Burgundy,Burgundy

Imprint Location: Left Chest
Imprint Colors: White

Product Color (Base, Trim): Coffee Bean,Coffee Bean

Imprint Location: Left Chest
Imprint Colors: White

Product Color (Base, Trim): Purple,Purple

Imprint Location: Left Chest
Imprint Colors: White

Product Color (Base, Trim): Royal Blue,Royal Blue

Imprint Location: Left Chest
Imprint Colors: White

Product Color (Base, Trim): Turquoise, Turquoise

Imprint Location: Left Chest
Imprint Colors: White

Product Color (Base, Trim): White,White

Imprint Location: Left Chest
Imprint Colors: Black (Standard)



//.—-7 | Pro Forma Invoice 26618213 Page2 |
4 i : 101 Commerce St

mprints PO Box 320

Oshkosh, Wi 54901

www.4imprint.com

Toll Free: 877-446-7746
Free Fax: 800-355-5043

Order Number: 26618213 Questions Call: Vickie Addington
Order Date: January 31 2024 { | Phone: 877-446-7746 Ext. 8478
Account No.: 3899270 Fax: 800-355-5043
Email: vaddington@4imprint.com
Grand Total 207.31

Thank You! We appreciate your business.
Any overruns you may have received are yours with our compliments.

- If paying by credit card, please contact your customer service representative with your credit card detalils.

+ To ensure proper credit to your account, please quote *2661821 99270" on your check or remittance.

+ If you are not satisfied with your order, please call 1-800-300-0764. All claims must be made within 5 days of receipt.
- Any questions regarding your invoice?Please call 1-800-982-8979. Our terms are Net 30.

+ Please make checks payable to 4imprint

4imprint Federal ID #39-1837105.A Late Payment Charge based on maximum annual percentage allowed by your state law will be applied to this balance owed
under this invoice when the involce becomes past due. The purchaser agrees to pay all of the company's reasonable attorney’s fees and any collection agency fees incurred
in the collection of any amouni owed hereunder and not paid when due. Purchaser agrees to pay any sales or use tax. No credit will be issued for retumed merchandise
without our consent, This invoice is a conditional acceptance by the seller of the buyer's offer to purchase seller's goods. it may contain terms which differ from or add to
those contained in the buyer's purchase order, and to the extent that this is the case, the seller hereby expressly condilions its acceptance of the buyer's offer on the buyer's
assent to the additional or different terms. The buyer's receipt and retention of the goods covered by lhis invoice conslitutes acceptance of any such additional or different
terms. The buyer and seller agree that any contract hereby entered into has been made and is to be construed according to our State Law.

Please visit our website - www 4imarint.comTo review our privacy policy please visit https/Awww.4imprint.com/info/privacy

Please Remit to:
4imprint, Inc.

25303 Network Place
Chicago, IL 60673-1253

Shipment Details
Shi Estimated . . .
pment to Qty ltem # Ship Date Carrier, service Delivery Date Freight

Address as above. 6 7540-L-E  Feb 07 2024 UPS GROUND (Parce!) Feb 08 2024 9.61




//f‘-7 | ProFormainvoice 26644217 “Page i,
4 im rint-. 101 Commerce St
p PO Box 320
Oshkosh, WI 54901
www.4imprint.com
Toll Free: 877-446-7746
Free Fax: 800-355-5043
! Main Address T T || Invoice Address ] | Shipping Address ]
- HELEN KELLER .. Helen Keller " Helen Keller
I MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF ’ ' Madison County Board of Supervisors | ' Madison County Board of Supervisors |
SUPERVISORS PO BOX 608 125 W NORTH ST |
| 125 W NORTH ST Canton MS 39046 .. CANTON, MS 39046-3757
| CANTON, MS 38046-3757 | usA i UsA :
Tel: 601-855-5673
i ‘
S | I ]
[ Order Number: 26644217 | | Questions Call:  Vickie Addington ]
| Order Date: February 05 2024 Phone: 877-446-7746 Ext. 8478 .
! AccountNo: 3899270 Fax: 800-355-5043 !
| Reference No: el _vaddington@dimprintcom
g-—__ffeln_g_didas Basic Sport Polo - Men's _ Colors (Polo,Logo) - See Below ___: i _: ' ~—|
_ oy wmem# _ Descripon T T T TTunts!T Prices’ TotalS
10 165250-M adidas Basic Sport Polo - Men's 39.4500 394.50 394.50
1 - Large : Black, White 0.0000 0.00 0.00
1 - Large : Bright Orange, White 0.0000 0.00 0.00
1 - Large : Coilegiate Burgundy, White 0.0000 0.00 0.00
1 - Large : Collegiate Green, White 0.0000 0.00 0.00
1 - Large : Collegiate Purple, White 0.0000 0.00 0.00
1 - Large : Collegiate Royal, White 0.0000 0.00 0.00
1 - Large : Gray Three, White 0.0000 0.00 0.00
1 - Large : Power Red, White 0.0000 0.00 0.00
1 - Large : Vivid Green, White 0.0000 0.00 0.00
1 - Large : White, Gray 0.0000 0.00 0.00
10 *Embroidery = Embroidery Run Charge 0.0000 0.00 0.00
Freight 1075 1075
405.25
Artwork Instructions

Product Color (Base, Trim): Black,White
Imprint Location: Left Chest
imprint Colors: White

Product Color (Base, Trim): Bright Orange,White
Imprint Location: Left Chest
Imprint Colors: Black (Standard)

Product Color (Base, Trim): Collegiate Burgundy,White
Imprint Location: Left Chest
Imprint Colors: White

Product Color (Base, Trim): Collegiate Green,White
Imprint Location: Left Chest
Imprint Colors: White

Preduct Color (Base, Trim): Colleglate Purple,White
Imprint Location: Left Chest
Imprint Colors: White



{_Order Number: 26644217 - T T
| Order Date: February 05 2024
i Account No.: 3899270

4i

/"__’

mprints

Product Color (Base, Trim): Collegiate Royal,White
Imprint Location: Left Chest
Imprint Colors: White

Product Color (Base, Trim); Gray Three,White
Imprint Location: Left Chest
Imprint Colors: White

Product Color (Base, Trim): Power Red,White
Imprint Location: Left Chest
Imprint Colors: White

Product Color (Base, Trim): Vivid Green,White
Imprint Location: Left Chest
Imprint Colors: White

Product Color (Base, Trim): White,Gray
Imprint Location: Left Chest
Imprint Colors: Black (Standard)

[~ Pro Forma Invoice 26644217

T 7 Page2 |
101 Commerce St
PO Box 320
Oshkosh, WI 54901

www.4imprint.com

Toll Free: 877-446-7746
‘ Free Fax: 800-355-5043

b EJEoE Call: _Vi—ciie_Addington

|'| Phone:
| | Fax:
i Email:

877-446-T746 Ext, 8478 i
800-355-5043 |
vaddington@4imprint.com |

Grand Total  405.25



N ’ ~"Pro Forma invoice 26644217~ Fases’
. 3 . + — —_—— ———— i _Toa_am’:n‘e}'c‘e SE
4 lmprlnt. PO Box 320

Oshkosh, WI 54901

www.4imprint.com

Toll Free: 877-446-7746

Free Fax: 800-355-5043

| Order Number: 26644217 - _'I ‘ Questions Call: _ Vickie Addington

Order Date: February 05 2024 Phone: 877-446-7746 Ext. 8478 '

| Account No.: 3899270 | } Fax: 800-355-5043 |
' ' Email: vaddington@4imprint.com

[ e e —— e ey ———et—— —— e e a— — ——— [ - \

Thank You! We appreciate your business.
Any overruns you may have received are yours with our compliments.

oo paying by credit card, please contact your customer service representative with your credit card details. i
- To ensure proper credit to your account, please quote "2 99270" on your check or remi
- If you are not satisfied with your order, please cail 1-800-300-0764. All claims must be made within 5 days of receipt.
i + Any questions regarding your invoice?Please call 1-800-982-8979. Our terms are Net 30.
- Please make checks payable to 4imprint '
[
* 4imprint Federal 1D #39-1837105.A Late Payment Charge based on maximum annus! percentage allowed by your state law will be applied to this balanca owed
under this invoice when the invoice bacomes past due. The purchaser agrees to pay 2l of the company's reasonable attomey’s fees and any collection agency fees :qeurred
l in the collaction of any amount owed héreunder and not paid when due. Purchaser 8grees to pay any sales or usa tax. No credit will be issued for retumed merchandise
without our consent. This Invoice is a conditional acceptance by the seller of the buyer's offer to purchase seller's goods. It may contain terms which differ from or add to
those contained in the buyer’s purchase order, and to the extent that this is the case, the seller hereby expressly conditions its acceptance of the buyer's offer on the buyer's

| assent to the additional or different terms. The buyer's racelpt and retention of the goods covered by this invoice constitutes acceptance of any such additional or different
* terms. The buyer and seller agree that any contract hereby entered into has been made and is to be construed according to our State Law.

Please visit aur website - www 4imprint.comTo review our privacy policy please visit https:/iwww.Aimprint.com/info/privacy

l, Please Remit to:

' 4imprint, Inc.

;25303 Network Place
Chicago, IL 60673-1253

Shipment Details
T T T T T T “Estmated . o . T T
|Shlpmentto _if Qty Item # i Ship Date || Carier, service hDehvery Dateii Frelghti

{Address as above. {0 "T165250-M Feb 13 2024 UPS GROUND (Parcel) ~ ~ Feb162024 1075



. Credit Card Purchase Receipt
QU | l I Order Date: 02/15/2024
~ Ship Date: 02/15/2024

Invoice Date: 02/15/2024
PO Box 37600
Philadelphia, PA 19101-0600 TIN: 04-2896127
Ship To:
County Of Madison
Sold To: Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046
County Of Madison
Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046-8826
Customer PO: kellerhelenc Order #: 175784856 Invoice #: 37243606 Account #: 3039802
item Number Description Color Qty Shipped Price Unit Extended
901-179498 GTEK ONX GLOVES, XL 4 $38.99 dozen $155.96
901-PLA6070 CAN LINER 55-60 GALLON Silvr 3 $49.99 carton $149.97
901-RNW4050 TRASH BAG 33GAL BK 100CT Black 3 $41.99 carton $125.97
501-886032001 32 INCH EXPANDABLE ROLLING DUF 1 $0.00 each $0.00
*ENJOY YOUR FREE GIFT*
901-QP3012226 QUILL 7.50Z ALOE LHS 1 $0.00 each $0.00
, Merchandise Amt $431.90
e Always happy to help Tax: $0.00
8 234 . Shipping: Free
800.982.3400 Invoice@quill.com This amount has been charged $431.90
Check the status of this arder and track delivery at Quill.com/my account. to your credit card: '

Quill

THIS IS A RECEIPT FOR YOUR CREDIT CARD PURCHASE

Pending settlement from your financial institution.

Page 1 of 1



Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity

Credit Limit

Cash Advance Limit

Statement Closing Date

Days in Billing Cycle

Late Payment Warning:

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

$182.09
$30,000.00 Not an invoice.
50,00 For your records only.
03/01/24
29

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and

General Inquiries: ..o 888-494-5141
Alternate Number: oo 816-843-2000

VISA

Cardholder Name
MARTA MCKNIGHT

Account Number
XXXX XXXX XXXX 0519

Page 1 of 4

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to
your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Postin Reference R
Date Dama-g Number Dekaription Araount
02/02 02/07 24639234037900011201367 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS 57.99
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157
02/20 02/22 24639234052900012303204 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS 56.40
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157
02/21 02/23 74639234053900012403396 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS -56.40
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157
02/21 02/23 24639234053900012403334 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS 51.22
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157
02/22 02/25 24137464054100474358469 OFFICE DEPOT #2761 MADISON  MS 2992
5943; STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STORES 000039110
02/22 02/28 24639234058900012703530 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS 4296
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157 _
UMB
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXX XXXX XXXX 0519
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance 5182.09
Statement Date 03/01/24

MARTA MCKNIGHT

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF *xN0ODL0531

MADISON COUNTY BOS

PO BOX 608
CANTON MS 39046-0608

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



Cardholder Name: MARTA MCKNIGHT

Page2of4
Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0519

80580610 - 010531 - 0001 - 0002 -



Page3 of 4
Cardholder Name: MARTA MCKNIGHT Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0519

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (i) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity

Credit Limit

Cash Advance Limit

Statement Closing Date

Days in Billing Cycle

Late Payment Warning:
If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

$182.09
$30,000.00 Not an invoice.
50,00 For your records only.
03/01/24
29

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and

General Inquiries: -.weeeeen.....888-494-5141
Alternate Number: «....cccvu.n.....816-843-2000

VISA

Cardholder Name
MARTA MCKNIGHT

Account Number
XXX XXXX XXXX 0519

Page 1 of 4

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to
your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Vi, Lol i Description Amount
02/02 02/07 24639234037900011201367 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS 57.99
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157
02/20 02/22 24639234052900012303204 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS  601-8982600 MS 56.40
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157
02/21 02/23 74639234053900012403396 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS -56.40
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157
02/21 02/23 24639234053900012403334 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS  601-8982600 MS 51.22
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157
02/22 02/25 2413746405410047435846% OFFICE DEPOT #2761  MADISON  MS 29.92
5043: STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STORES 000039110
02/22 02/28 24639234058900012703530 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS 42.96
a 5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 0000391 57 .
LIWVIES
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 4189734 Account Number XXXX XXX XXXX 0519
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance s‘] 82.09
Statement Date 03/01/24

MARTA MCKNIGHT

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF +£NOOLOS3)

MADISON COUNTY BOS

PO BOX 608
CANTON MS 39046-0608

0 OO 1 TR L | R E LT PR TR

Not an invoice.

For your records only.



Page 3 of 4
Cardholder Name: MARTA MCKNIGHT Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0519

Do vou need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
“applicable); (ii) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to
your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365




Cardholder Name: MARTA NMICKNIGHT

Page2of4
Account Number: XXX XXXX XXXX 0519

——— ———— St = -——

80580640 - 010531 -~ GUOI - 0002 -



NAME: Marta D. McKnight/MCBOS

CARD NUMBER: }4715-6218-6301-0519

BILLING PERIOD:

INVOICE DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND | DEPT. | PURPOSE| RECEIPT
2/5/2024 Office Products Plus $ 57.99 |Marta McKnight Janitorial Supplies 150 |301 645 X
2/20/2024 Office Products Plus $ 56.40 |Marta McKnight Office Supplies 150 |301 603 X
2/20/2024 Office Products Plus ($56.40)|Marta McKnight Office Supplies 150 |301 603 X
2/21/2024 Office Products Plus $ 51.22 |Marta McKnight Office Supplies 150 |301 603 X
2/22/2024 Office Depot $ 29.92 |Marta McKnight Office Supplies 150 |[301 603 X
2/26/2024 Office Products Plus S 42.96 |Marta McKnight Office Supplies 150 [301 603 X
TOTAL $ 182.09




INVOICE

ot INVOICE NUMBER |_ 10467750 |
ON THE PLUS SIDE, INVOICE DATE| 02/05/24 |
WEVE GOT YOU COVERED,

OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS, INC. 601-898-2600 _ ACCOUNT NUMBER | 10769 |
PO BOX 3020 : DEPT NUMBER| |
JACKSON MS 39207

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF | MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF

SUPERVISORS ENGINEERING DEPT.

3137 S. LIBERTY STREET 3137 S. LIBERTY STREET

CANTON MS 39046 CANTON MS 39046

601-780-2520

CUSTONERIPURGHASE ORDE

MCCARTY,RITA OP11 PREPAID 130

@Ei?:

32987CT PGC | CLEANER,COMET,POWDER,210Z cT| 1 1 57.89 57.99
AMOUNT PAID: 57.99 AMOUNTDUE: .00

Subtotal 57.99

Tax

Page 10f 1 Total Paid 57.99




AT T SN N TV T T e 4 T

Qpﬁ,&ﬁg R INVOICE

INVOICE NUMBER | 1048747-0
oN THE PLUS sipe, INVOICE DATE | 02/20/24 |
WE'VE GOT YOU (OV!RE
OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS, INC. 601-898-2600 ACCOUNT NUMBER | 10769 |
PO BOX 3020 DEPT NUMBER| |
JACKSON MS 30207
MADISON GOUNTY BOARD OF BRING TO OFFICE- CUSTOMER WL
SUPERVISORS PICK UP
3137 S. LIBERTY STREET 3137 S. LIBERTY STREET
CANTON MS 38046 CANTON MS 39046
601 -790 2520
 CUSTOMEREURCHASE ORDER®: e TROUTE 7 |- PAYCODES: R
P11 PREPAID 130

BNDR,VIEW,11X8.5,1 5" WE .
35270 UNV | ENVELOPE,CLSP,12X16.5,BN BX .00
CUSTOMER WILL PICK UP TOMORROW
AMOUNT PAID: 56.40 AMOUNT DUE: 4323
Subtotal 56.40
Tax
Page 1 of 1 Total Paid 56.40




QQW_US

ON THE IPLUS sipe,

WE'VE GOT YOU COVERED,

OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS, INC. 601-898-2600

PO BOX 3020

JACKSON

MS 39207

CREDIT NUMBER

ACCOUNT NUMBER |
DEPT NUMBER|

CREDIT DATE|

02121/24 |

10769 |

|

BILLTO ADDRESS

~ SHIPTO ADDRESS

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF

BRING TO OFFICE- CUSTOMER WIL

Page 1 of 1

SUPERVISORS PICK UP
3137 8. LIBERTY STREET 3137 S. LIBERTY STREET
CANTON MS 39046 CANTON MS 39046
601-790-2520
 CUSTOMERPURCHASE ORDER SALESPERSON - TERMS ROUTE 'PAYCODE | ORDER TAKER
MCCARTY,RITA OP11 CASH CR. 130
ITEMNUMBER  [MEG] ITEM DESCRIPTION UM[ORD [ B/O ['SHIP [ SELL PRICE [EXTEND PRICE
A Ao || 2 : Cllary [ary | emy | T .
20972 UNV | BNDR,VIEW,11X8.5,1.5", WE EA| 12 12 4,70 56.40
Subtotal 56.40
Tax
-56.40




INVOICE

INVOICE NUMBER | 1048915-0 |

ON THE PLUSsipt, INVOICE DATE | 02/21/24 |
WE'VE GOT YOU COVERED.,

OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS, INC. 601-898-2600 ACCOUNT NUMBERI 10769 |

PO BOX 3020 DEPT NUMBER| |

JACKSON

MS 39207

MADISON COUNTY BOARD.OF

BRING TO OFFICE- CUSTOMER WIL
SUPERVISORS PICK UP
3137 S. LIBERTY STREET 3137 S. LIBERTY STREET
CANTON MS 38046 CANTON MS 39046

601 -790-2520

PAYCODE?:|{ORDER-TAKER -

PREPAID 130

nﬁ 2!’{";&- g T YR Y
20952 BNDR VIEW,11X8.5, 5" WH K .
37910 QUA | ENVELOPE,CSP12X16.56BRKRBX BX| 1 1 51.22 51.22
AMOUNT PAID: 51.22 AMOUNT DUE: 41.88
Subtotal 51.22
Tax
Page 1 of 1 Total Paid 51.22




P

OITICE DEPOT

OfficeMax

Hadison - (601) 898-8854
02/22/2024 9:09 AM

A

SALE 2761-3-3831-1009032-24. 1.1
211168 BDR,0D,VW,0.5"
48 6.99 27.96
You Pay ", 27,965
211168 B8DR,0D,VW,0.6"
286.99 13.98
Pramotion -i3.98
You Pay 0.00S
Subtotal: 27.96
Sales and Use Tax 1.96
Total: 29.92

Visa 05619: 29.92

AUTH CODE 020859

TDS Chip Read

AID AOC00000031010 VISA CREDIT
TVR 8000008000

CYS No Sisnature Reauired

AMDER POPE H6#%#%%861
Get 2% back in rewards on. your
favorite supplies & more - including
Furniture and technology. Plus,
next-day rewards on select offers,
revards for recycling and sore
Visit officedepot.com/rewards
Total Savings:
$13.98
AXELEREANRERERRANRENEXKRCRRERRLARRXARK R RN
YE UANT TO HEAR FROM YOU!
Visit survey.officedepot.con
and enter the survey cade belou
T6TR DJUE F3T6
or scan the below OR code

- [ER e

ANEAKXEXRAXRXXHRRARRERAXREEAXX XXX EX XX ¥ X



OpPPLUS

INVOICE

INVOICE NUMBER 1049037-0
ON THE PLUS SIDE, INVOICE DATE | 02/26/24 |
WEVE GOT YOU COVERED,
OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS, INC. 601-898-2600 ACCOUNT NUMBER | 10769 |
PO BOX 3020 DEPT NUMBER| ]
JACKSON MS 39207
e | BILLTO ADDRESS 'SHIPTOADDRESS
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF
SUPERVISORS ENGINEERING DEPT.
3137 S. LIBERTY STREET 3137 S. LIBERTY STREET
CANTON MS 39046 CANTON MS 39046
601-790-2520 -
| CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER " SALESPERSON [ TERMS ROUTE | PAYCODE | ORDER TAKER
MCCARTY,RITA OP11 PREPAID 130
5 ORD | BIO [SHIP [ SELL p
) _ | [TEMDESCRIPTION' “[OM[ORD T BIO TSHIP T SELL PRICE ~ [EXTEND PRIGE
20952PK BNDR,1/2",RR,ECNMY ,6PK,WH PK| 2 2 21.48 42.96
AMOUNT PAID: 42,96 AMOUNT DUE: .00
Subtotal 42.96
Tax
Page 1 of 1 Total Paid 42,96




Cardholder Nane: MARTA MCKNIGHT

Page2of 4
Account Numbar: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0519

80580510 - 010531 - 000 - 0002~



Page3of4
Cardholder Name: MARTA MCKNIGHT Account Numbaer: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0619

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (if) Card account number; (jii} the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected erro; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to
your account. Untif we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was propetly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
helieve a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised In any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141,
24/7/365



Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $20.00
Credit Limit $1,000.00
Cash Advance Limit $250.00
Statement Closing Date 03/01/24
Days in Billing Cycle 29

Late Payment Waming:

Not an invoice.

For your records only.
Contact Us:
Lost/Stolen and
General Inquiries: ....888-494-5141
Alternate Number: ......cccccocoee. 816-843-2000

VISA

Cardholder Name
JASON BARNES

Account Number
XOOXK XXX XXXX 0923

Page1of4

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting Reference oA
Date Date Nusmber Description Amount
02/01 02/02 24755424032280328469597 THE SOUTHERN CONNECTION PRIDGELAND MS 20.00
5691: MEN S AND WOMEN S CLOTHING STORES 000039157
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XOOOK XXXX XXXX 0923
Statement Date 03/01/24

JASON BARNES

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF
MADISON COUNTY

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

£xN0O0LO532

II|II|[IIII“"III”lll"lllll"II“I"III"IIII""I”I'I”'II"

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



Cardholder Name: JASON BARNES

Page2of4
Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0923

80580610 - 010532 - 0001 - 0002 -



Page 3 of 4
Cardholder Name: JASON BARNES Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0923

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (i) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



NAME: MCSO - Jason Barnes
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 0923
BILLING PERIOD: Feb-24

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
2/1/2024 Southern Connection $20.00 Jason Barnes clothing 001 200 691 Y

TOTAL $20.00



Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity

Credit Limit

Cash Advance Limit
Statement Closing Date
Days in Billing Cycle

Late Payment Waming:

$20.00

$1,000.00
5250.00
03/01/24
29

Not an invoice.
For your records only.

Contact Us:

Lust/Stolen and

General Inquiries” —-.-..........888-494-5141
Alternate Number. .. .. 816-842-2000

VISA

Cardhotder Name
JASON BARNES

Account Number
XURX KAXX XAXK 0923

Page 1of 4

If we do not recelve your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you miay have te pay a late fee up to §39.00.

if you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

yaur needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to canfirm susp(cious transactions for credit cardhalders with mobile phone numbers en record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posling Reference " Amsunt
Date Date kiibiod Description oun
02/01 02/02 24755424032280328469537 THE SOUTHERN CONNECTION PRIDGELAND  MS 20.00

5691: MEN S AND WOMEN S CLOTHING STORES 000039157

CARO CENTER
PO BOX 419734
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734

JASON BARNES

MADISON COUNTY BCARD OF
MADISON COUNTY

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0606

R e T

||||!||n||"||tl"“h|Illllluliur”nnnlll“"tl|]l||||||||

QG"‘&;ZJA

Account Number KXXX XXXX XXXX 0623
New Balance $20.00
Statement Date 03/01/24

Not an invoice.
For your records only,



PALES

<8 R ke Sales Receipt #97900
Soe: 1 Workstation: 19

THE
SOUTHERN
CONNECTION

Ihe Southern Connection Police Supplies
; 274 Commerce Park Dr, Suite M
Ridgeland, M$ 29157
tscps@bellscuth.net

(801) 853-3106

Bill To: MADISON COUNTY SHERIFF DETENTIC
MADISON COUNTY SHERIFE DETENTIC
Madison County Sherifis' Dept
CANTON, MS 39045

Customer PO# J. BARNES

Cashier;

Iter # Qty  Price Ext Price

3soss T 182000 320007

PORT AUTHORITY F D% 49.99% o

S Subtotal:  $20.00
Exempt 0 % Tax: + $0.00

RECEIPT TOTAL: $20.00
Credit Card: $20.00
Visa
Merchant # *86553

Past Dus: ($200.50)
Total Sales Discounts: $19.93

Transaction Type: SALE
Authorization #: 085565
Card: CREDIT 47=r*+++ersqgo3
Reference. 135710966
Name:. JASON BARNES
Amount: $20.00

Thanks for shopping with us!

T




VISA

Cardholder Name

Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $1,436.58 MADISON CO BOS 1
otani ice.

Credit Limit $20,000.00 N In¥o! Account Number

Cash Advance Limit $3,500.00 For your records only. XXXX XXXX XXXX 0032

Statement Closing Date 03/01/24

Days in Billing Cycle 29 Page 1 of 4

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and

General Inquiries: e 888-494-5141
Alternate Number: «ocveevvevvvenennn. 816-843-2000

Late Payment Warning:
If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to
your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo ltem(s) Listed Below

TranDsaat:tlon PoDsattl:g R:Li:?ecre Description Amount
02/02 02/04  246921640331079006260617 AMZN Mktp US*R23UX4VH2 Amzn.com/billWA 69.27
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109
02/15 02/16  24445004047400187765559 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANTON  MS 83.96
5411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046
02/15 02/16  24226384047400006411519 WAL-MART #3059 CANTON  MS 20.00
5411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046
02/19 02/20  24431064050083755602836 AMZN MKTP US*RI35VOXN1 SEATTLE WA 65.21
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109
02/19 02/20  24692164050108442340854 AMZN Mktp US*RIZ5M6PZ1 Amzn.com/billWA 84.15
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109
02/21 02/22  24692164052100280213242 AMZN Mktp US*RWOP86TP2 Amzn.com/bill WA 56.28
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109 . , !
02/22 02/23  74692164053100995745730 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/bill WA -69.27
UMEB
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXX XXXX XXXX 0032
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance $1,436.58
Statement Date 03/01/24
MADISON CO BOS 1 . .
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF *#NO010533 Not an invoice.
PO BOR 0D For your records only.

CANTON MS 39046-0608
TR U TR S O T UL TR BT TR TR E



U3

-

Page 2 of 4
Cardholder Name: MADISON CO BOS 1 Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0032
Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below Continued
Transaction Posting Reference .
Date Date Niniber Description Amount
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109
02/23 02/25 24692164054101553058726 AMZN Mktp US*RW2215XH2 Amzn.com/billWA 254.46
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109
02/28 02/29 24692164059106019649070 NCS*GED EXAM 800-511-3478 MN 827.64
8299: SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000055437
02/29 02/29 24692164060106214204223 AMZN Mktp US*RW7WT4KO1 Amzn.com/billWA 44.88

5942: BOOK STORES 000098109

80580610 - 010533 - 0001 - 0002 -



Page3of 4
Cardholder Name: MADISON CO BOS 1 Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0032

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



amazoncom
)

Final Details for Order #113-7146362-5476252

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha
Order Placed: February 1,

2024

PO number : 1006-Sheriff Dept/LeeAnn
Amazon.com order number: 113-7146362-5476252

Order Total: $69.27

Shipped on February 2, 2024

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Pulsar Battery Pack APS $69.27

Sold by: Kenzie's Optics (seller profile) | Product question? (Ask Seller )

Business Price

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal:  $69.27

Madison County ibping & Handling: 0.00

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Havdlegs 0.

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC 7

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $69.27

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:  $69.27

FREE Prime Delivery ——

Payment information

P;yment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $69.27

Visa | Last digits: 0032 Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Total before tax: $69.27
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $69.27

Credit Card transactions

Visa ending in 0032: February 2, 2024: $69.27

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




Give us feedback @ survey.
Thank you! ID #: TTKR18124

PSN PS4 10 1
CGHD # 6058120030151427223

PSH PS4 10 10
CARD # 5058120027595353763

Walmart 3%

601-761-6000 Hgr: LHHIETRR
244 FEATHER LAHE

CANTON HS 39046
STH 03059 OPH 001640 TEH BB TR# 05636
I IT HS SUL

|I|i||I||I|||HIIJI||!|||||I|I||H|I|||l|||||||||\!IIIII\IIIIIIINIIIIIHIIIINIIHHIII

BTAB DIVIDER 697265542222

6TAB DIVIDER 697265542222 4.55
8TAB DIVIDER 697265542222 4.66 0
BTAB DIVIDER 697265542222 4.66 U
BTAB DIVIDER 697265542222 4.66 1
BTAB DIVIDER 697265542222 4.66 0
PSH PS4 10 079936600432 10.00 0
PSH PS4 10 079936608432 10.00 0
12PK LGL PAD DB4410602712 12.18 0
1DUR BHDUH 064410605611 3.97 1
1DUR BNDUH 064410605611 3.97 1
I DUR BHDR 068735863558 3.97 0
1 DUR BHDR 086735863558 3.97 0
1 DUR BNDR 088735863558 3.97 0
1 DUR BHDR 088735863558 3.97 0
SUBTOTAL 63.96
TOTAL 83.96
UISA TEND 83.96
UISA CREDIT ¥xkx xkks xkkx 0032 1V
APPROVAL ® 025447
REF # 1042000314
TRANS 1D - 304046678600319
ekt Shanfe ;)
p.0. 1000 (M~
AID AOOO0O000031010
AAC A37424B9ECES6974 ;Z(jZZEi
TERHINAL # SC010265 ZZZ’
*N0 SIGNATURE REQUIRED
02715724 12:51:13
CHANGE DUE 0.00
02/15/24 12:5
xx%CUSTOMER BDPV***

Wallmart+’ . -

Become a member l

Walmart ;%

601-761-6000 Mar: LHHIETRH
244 FEATHER LANE
CANTON HS 39046
yT# 03059 OP# 001640 TEH 0B TR# 05636
FERRERF RO Rk Rk kR R KRR KRk X &
* ThX EXEMNPT SALE
FRRRER KRR KRR KRR RR R KRR KRRk bk k£
grnn DIVIDER 287265542222 4.66
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REASONH: &
WAL*HART
Tax ID:
Henbers Ci
000000000
gnUERHHEHT

112/
GOVERNHENT, LOCAL
Single Purchase Exenption

Hulti Jurisdiction
Uniforn Sales & Use Tax Certificate

244 FEATHER LANE

I certify that

HADISON CO. BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

146 U CENTER ST

CANTON

HS 39046

is engaged as a registered

GOVERNHENT (5)

“and is registered with the belou
listed states and cities within which
your firn vould deliver purchases to
us and that any such purchases are for
wholesale, resale. ingredients or
conponents of a nevw product or service
to be resold, leased or rented in the
nornal course of business. lle are in
the business of wholesaling,
retailing, nanufacturing or Teasing
(renting) the following: "

gesgriptinn of Business:

112/
GOVERNHENT, LOCAL
General Description of tangible
property or taxable services to be
purchased fron the seller: (see itens
listed above)

"State Registration, Seller's Pernit
or ID nunber of the purchaser:
000000000000000000000000 "
CANTON
HS 39046

"I further certify that if any
property or service so purchased tax
free is used or consuned by the firn
as to nake it subject to a Sales or
Use Tax, ue will pay the tax due
direct to the proper taxing authority
when state law so provides or inforn
the seller for added tax billina.
This certificate shall be part of each
arder which ue nay hereafter give to
you, unless othervise specified and
shall be valid until canceled by us in
ur1t1n9 or revoked by the city or

tate.
URL#HART SUPERCENTER 3059

000000000000000001067316
HADISON CO. BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
146 W CENTER ST

CANTON

HS 39046

KREERFR RO R R R AR KRR R R KRR A X

¥ ThX EXEHPT SALE ¥

FRRRRRRRERRRRRRRR KRR RRRRKRRRRRRRRRRRRS
02/15/24 12:51:31



Give us feedback @ survey.ualnart.con
Thank you! ID #:7TKRX8124091
PSH PS4 10 1

CARD # 6058120029186403&42

PSH PS4 10 10.0
CARD # 5058120030]45933531

Walmart > <

601-761-6000 ng:LRHIETRR
244 FEATHER LANE
CANTOH MS 39046
STH 03059 BPﬂ 001640 TEH UB TR# 05637

|||I1|HI|||Hﬂ|II||I\IIIHHIIII\HIIIIII\IIHI\H|IIIIl||I|IHIHIIIlIHIII\IlHIH I

PSH PS4 10 079936608432
PSH PS4 10 079936€£3432

TOTAL
TOTAL
VISR TEND
VISA CREDIT Akk% kkkk kxkx 00
APPROVAL # 084904
REF # 404600641151
TRANS 1D - 30404667936561
UALTDATTON - BH2P
PAYHENT SERVICE - E
Eig’nguooouunaluIBonn
AAC 4996633876 138421 7
TERHINAL # SC010265
#H0 SIGNATURE REQUTRED
02/15/24  12:52:28
CHANGE e~ 0.00
v2/15/24 12
#+CUSTOHER cqu;:x

Wa||mart+

Become a member §

Scan for free 30-day trial E_l o,

Walmar

601-761-6000 Har:LANIETRA
244 FEATHER LANE
CANTON HS 39046
ST# 03059 OPH 001640 TE® 08 TR# 05637
FAKREEFRRR OO R R R KRR AR R KRR K
x TAX EXEWPT SALE *
RERRRERERRKRRER OO R R RR KRR R Rk R R S X

PSHN PS4 10 079936608432 10.00 ¥

PSHN PS4 10 079936608432 10.00 Y
SUBTOTAL 20.00

REASON: GOVERNMEKT  (5)

UAL*HART SUPERCENTER 3059

Tax ID: 000000000000000000000000

Menbers Cig.ID:

000000000000000000000000

ﬁﬂUg?HMENI (5)

9
GOVERNHENT, LOCAL
Single Purchase Exenption

Hulti Jurisdiction
Uniforn Sales & Use Tax Certificate

244 FEATHER LANE

1 certify that

MADISON CO. BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

146 | CENTER ST

CANTON

HS 39046

is engaged as a registered

GOVERHHENT (5)

“and is registered with the below
listed states and cities within uhich
your firm would deliver purchases to
us and that any such purchases are for
uholesale, resale, ingredients or
conponents of a new product or service
to be resold, leased or rented in the
nornal course of business. le are in
the business of wholesaling,
retailing, nanufacturing or Teasing
(renting) the following: "

Description of Business:

9112/

GOVERNMENT, LOCAL

General Description of tangible
property or taxable services to be
purchased fron the seller: (see itens
listed above) :
“State Registration. Seller’'s Pernit
or ID nunber of the purchaser:
000000000000000000000000 ™

CANTON

HS 39046

"I further certify that if any
property or service so purchased tax
free is used or consumed by the firn
as to nake it subject to a Sales or
Use Tax, we will pay the tax due
direct to the proper taxing authority
when state lav so provides or inforn
the seller for added tax billing.

This certificate shall be part of each
order vhich ve nay hereafter give to
you, unless otheruwise specified and
shall be valid until canceled by us in
ur1t1ng or revoked by the city or

HRL*HRRT SUPERCENTER 3059

000000000000000001067316
HADISOK CO. BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
146 U CENTER ST

CANTON

HS 39046

KRR RRER KRR OO R Rk K kR Kk K

* TAKX EXEHNPT SALE ¥

FARRRERRRRRRRRRK KR RERR R KRR R R AR R R KK
02/15/24 12:52:45



MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608

Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will

be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha.jackson@madison-co.com

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Department Name: Juvenile Drug Treatment Court
Vendor Number:

Date:  01/29/2024
Ship To: Amy Nisbett

Vendor Name: Walmart

ITEM# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY |UNIT COST| GENERAL LEDGER ACCT# {TOTAL

: ag st at 2 o 1 13.99 190163603 $13.99

‘Mintra Office Legal Pads - (BASIC WHITE 6pk,) - 50 Sheets per Notepad, Micro perforated Writing

\/ Pad, Notebook Paper for School, College, Office, Business 1 14.99 190163603 $14.99

! Wyf&/\/" 4 10 190163603 $40.00

\/|$10 play station gift card 4 10 190163603 $40.00

y/|3-Ring Binder with 1-inch Rings, 1” Slanted D-Rings, Red 6 3.97 190163603 $23.82

\/ Pen+Gear 8-Tab Insert Dividers with Pockets, Assorted Colors, Letter Size 6 448 190163603 $26.88

Grand Total: $159.68

Approved By: Amy Nisbett




amazoncom
~—

Final Details for Order #113-6053064-8791406

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 16, 2024

PO number : 1014-Juvenile Drg Crt

Amazon.com order number: 113-6053064-8791406
Order Total: $65.21

Shipped on February 19, 2024

Items Ordered : Price

1 of: YIHONG Clear Pantry Storage Organizer Bins, 6 Pack Plastic Storage Containers with Handle for Kitchen,Refrigerator, $21.23
Freezer,Cabinet,Closet,Bathroom Under Sink Organization
Sold by: YiHong Life (seller profile) | Product question? (Ask Seller )

Condition: New

2 of: pvoodire 6 Pack Paint by Number for Adults,Acrylic Adults Paint by Numbers Kits on Canvas,Animal Painting by Numbers for $21.99
Adults(12x16inch)

Sold by: Linyuin (seller profile)
Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal:  $65.21
Madison County _— e 0
146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling: $0.00
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax: $65.21
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $65.21

Amazon Day Delivery

Payment information

P_ayment Mgthod: Item(s) Subtotal: $65.21
Visa| Lastidigits: 0032 Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Total before tax: $65.21
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $65.21

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0032: February 19, 2024: $65.21
To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary . \Q

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom
!

Final Details for Order #113-0033151-8325012

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors
Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 16, 2024

PO number : 1006-Sheriff Dept/LeeAnn

Amazon.com order number: 113-0033151-9325012

Order Total: $84.15

Shipped on February 19, 2024

Items Ordered
1 of: Pulsar Battery Pack APS 2

Business Price
Condition: New

Sold by: Kenzie's Optics (seller profile) | Product question? (Ask Seller )

Price
$84.15

Shipping Address:

Madison County

146 W CENTER ST

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC
CANTON, MS 39046-3735

United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

ltem(s) Subtotal:  $84.15
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Total before tax: $84.15
Sales Tax: $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $84.15

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 0032

Item(s) Subtotal: $84.15
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Total before tax: $84.15
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $84.15

Credit Card transactions

Visa ending in 0032: February 19, 2024: $8jb,1i

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



amazoncom
!
Final Details for Order #113-9535975-9269026

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 21, 2024

PO number : 1003-Tax Collector

Amazon.com order number: 113-9535975-9269026
Order Total: $56.28

Shipped on February 21, 2024

Items Ordered Price

3 of: SuppliesMAX Compatible Replacement for Innovera IVR52104001 Printer Ribbons (6/PK) - Replacement to Okidata $12.73

52102001/52104001

Sold by: Supplies Max Inc (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal:  $38.19

Madison County Shippi Handling: 18.09

146 W CENTER ST hipping & Hatdling: A,

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC 7

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax: $56.28

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $56.28

Standard Shipping L

Payment information

ngment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $38.19

Wisiar] LastRiglsalions Shipping & Handling: $18.09
Total before tax: $56.28
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $56.28
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0032: February 21, 2024: $56.28

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




All

Deliver ta Madison

Canton 39046

Women-Owned Businesses

Buy Again

Subscribe & Save

Your Account » Your Orders » Order Details

Order Details

PO# 1006-Sheriff Dept/LeeAnn

Shipping Address

Madison County
146 W CENTER 5T

Ordered on February 1, 2024

Payment method

All ~  Enter keyword or product n

EN Hello, Kesha

Account for Madison Co Bo,..

Order# 113-7146362-5476252

visa Visa ending in 0032

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC

CANTON, MS 39046-3735
United States

w Transactions

Requested by
Order method

Refunded

Kesha
Business

Your return is in transit. Your refund has been issued. When will | get my refund?

$69.27

Pulsar Battery Pack APS
Sold by: Kenzie's Optics

Business Price

f

| L

Buy it again |

| Condition: New

)

Simpli-Magic 79191

Janitorial Cart,

Commercial, Black
2,409
2K+ viewed in past month

Amazon's Choice
Service Carts

$129.99

FREE Delivery

Sunday, Mar 10

TUFFIOM Commercial

Traditional Cleaning

Janitorial 3-Shelf Cart, 500

Lbs Capacity...
414

700+ viewed in past month

$84.69
GetitMar11-14
$19.99 shipping

Product question? Ask Seller

Lists

Business Prime

Printable Order Summary

Order Summary
Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:
Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:
Refund Total

Refund for this return

| View return/refund status |

Print packing slip

$69.27
$0.00

$69.27
$0.00

$69.27
$69.27 /( %

$69.27

Ask Product Question

Leave seller feedback

Write a product review

Commercial Janitorial Cart

| 3 Shelves | 25 Gallon

Vinyl Bag | Adjustable

Shelf | 500 LBS Capacity
218

$74.99

GetitMar8-13

$14.95 shipping

Page 1 of 2

Trash Can Caddy Bag |

Brute Compatible | Fits 32-

55 Gallon Can | 12 Pocke...
597

900+ viewed in past month
#1 Best Seller} in Janitor &
Housekeeping Carts
$25.85
FREE One-Day Get it
Tomorrow, Mar 7



amazoncom
~

Final Details for Order #113-0779166-2933017

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 21, 2024

PO number : 1000-ADM

Amazon.com order number: 113-0779166-2933017
Order Total: $254.46

Shipped on February 21, 2024

Floor Cleaning 55.1"
Sold by: Yocada Household {seller profile)

items Ordered Price

2 of: Amazon Basics Side Press Wringer Combo Commercial Rectangular Mop Bucket on Wheels, 35-Quart, Yellow $63.60

Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

Shipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal: $127.20

Madison County P -

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC -

CANTON, MS 38046-3735 Total before tax: $127.20

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $127.20

Consolidated Shipping in fewest deliveries o
Shipped on February 22, 2024

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Amazon Basics Side Press Wringer Combo Commercial Rectangular Mop Bucket on Wheels, 35-Quart, Yellow $63.60

Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

I\Sﬂhié)pingcAddress: Item(s) Subtotal: $63.60

adison County P -

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC -

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $63.60

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:  $63.60

Consolidated Shipping in fewest deliveries —
Shipped on February 23, 2024

Items Ordered Price

3 of: Yocada Looped-End String Wet Mop Heavy Duty Cotton Mop Commercial Industrial Grade Telescopic lron Pole Jaw Clamp $21.22




Business Price
Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Madison County

146 W CENTER ST

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC
CANTON, MS 39046-3735

United States

Shipping Speed:
Consolidated Shipping in fewest deliveries

Item(s) Subtotal: $63.66

Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Total before tax: $63.66

Sales Tax:  $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $63.66

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 0032

Item(s) Subtotal: $254.46
Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Total before tax: $254.46
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $254.46

Credit Card transactions

Visa ending in 0032: February 23, 2024: $254.46

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




Kesha Jackson

From: My GED <GEDMarketplace@mozu.com>
Sent: Wednesday, February 28, 2024 11:01 AM
To: Kesha Jackson

Subject: Order Confirmation

CAUTION! External Content. Please use caution when opening
attachments and links. Do not provide your username and password if

requested.

TESTING SERVICE®

Hello Kesha Purchase Clerk!

Thank you for shopping with us at GED Marketplace. Your order was received and we are
preparing it for shipment. If you would like to view or manage your orders, please visit My
Account.

Order Details

Order #: 4746627 Check Order Status

Ship To:

Madison County Board of Supervisors

146 West Center Street Second Floor / Administration Office
146 West Center Street Second Floor / Administration Office
Canton, MS 39046

us
16018555534

Shipping Method: Sent by Email

Billing Information:

Kesha Purchase Clerk



P.O. Box 608

146 West Center Street 2nd Floor Administration
Canton, MS 39046

us

16018555534

Payment Method: VISA ****=**)032
Customer VAT Number 646000658

Product Qty Each Total
GED Ready - 1 Subject 36 $6.99 $251.64
GED 36 Dollar Single Use Voucher 16 $36.00 $576.00

Subtotal: $827.64
Tax: $0.00

Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Total: $827.6

Sincerely,

Customer Service
GED Marketplace



MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.0O. Box 608
Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will

be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha.jackson@madison-co.com

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Department Name: 20th Circuit Adult Treatment Court
Date: 02/20/2024
Vendor Number: .
Ship To: Adrian Anderson
Vendor Name: GED Marketplace
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT COST GENERAL LEDGER ACCT# TOTAL
GED Practice test vouchers 36 6.99 194161606 $251.64
GED Tests 16 36 194161606 $576.00
Grand Total: $827.64

Approved By: Amy Nisbett




dmazoncom
)

Final Details for Order #113-6262195-0933812

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 23, 2024

PO number : 1006-Sheriff Dept/LeeAnn
Amazon.com order number: 113-6262195-0933812
Order Total: $44.88

Shipped on February 28, 2024

Items Ordered Price

1 of: ZTHY 4XKN5 CJ2K1 X8VWF Battery Replacement for Dell Latitude 14 Rugged 5404 5414 E5404 Extreme 7404 7414 E7404 $44.88

Series P45G P46G P46G001 P46G002 5XT3V VCWGN XRJDF XN4KN YGV51 453-BBBD 453-BBBE 65Wh

Sold by: ZTHY TECH (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $44.88

Madison County Shiooing 8 Handiing: 0.00

146 W CENTER ST Ieping &Handling: %0,

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC -

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $44.88

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $44.88

Standard Shipping o

Payment information

ngment Mgthod: Item(s) Subtotal: $44.88

Visa | Last digits: 0032 Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Total before tax: $44.88
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $44.88
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0032: February 28, 2024: $44.!§_8

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $4,344.45
Credit Limit $10,000.00
Cash Advance Limit $2,500.00
Statement Closing Date 03/01/24
Days in Billing Cycle 29

Late Payment Wamning:

Not an invoice.
For your records only.

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and

General Inquiries: .oooooeeeeeeeaen. 888-494-5141
Alternate Number: ....................816-843-2000

VISA

Cardholder Name
MADISON CO JAIL

Account Number
OO0 XXX XXXX 0073

Page 1 of 4

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting Reference -
Date Date Kby Description Amount
02/08 02/09 24453884040005017473828 HomeCare Plus Ridgeland MS 620.99
5047: LAB/MEDICAL/DENTAL/OPHTHALMIC HOSPITAL EQUIP AND SUPPLIES 000039157
02/08 02/09 24692164039100123711384 LOWES #02620* MADISON  MS 280.58
5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
02/08 02/09 24399004039295017077837 BEST BUY 00015198 MADISON MS 849.90
5732: ELECTRONIC SALES 000039110
02/09 02/11 24445004041400213705948 SAMS CLUB #8271 JACKSON MS 65.78
5300: WHOLESALE CLUBS 000039211
02/15 02/16 24692164046105488572207 LOWES #02620* MADISON  MS 712.76
5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
02/21 02/22 24011344052000038366239 SP TFD SUPPLIES HTTPSTFDSUPPLIL 500.00
5732: ELECTRONIC SALES 000062208 )
02/27 02/28 24692164058105004339920 LOWES #02620* MADISON MS 161.25
UMB
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXX XXXX XXXX 0073
Statement Date 03/01/24

MADISON CO JAIL

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF
MADISON CO BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

*xNDOLO534

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



vo

Page 2 of 4
Cardholder Name: MADISON CO JAIL Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0073
Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below Continued
Transaction Posting Reference e
Date Dati Niliriber Description Amount
5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
02/28 02/29 24015144060207225309944 AMERICAN HEART SHOPCPR 888-242-8883 TX 330.00
8398: CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATIONS 000075231
02/29 03/01 24692164060106799342158 LOWES #02620* MADISON MS 357.26
5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
02/29 03/01 24137464061001507575080 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON MS 465.93

5599: MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS 000039046

80580610 - 010534 - 0001 - 0002 -



Page 3 of 4
Cardholder Name: MADISON CO JAIL Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0073

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



Name:

Madison County 1 BOS - JAIL

Card Number: 0t 000 soxx 0073

Billing Period: 02/01/2024 TO 2/29/2024

DATE
2/8/2024
2/8/2024

2/8/2024

2/9/2024
2/15/2024
2/21/2024
2/27/2024
2/28/2024
2/29/2024
2/19/2024

VENDOR
Home Care Plus
Lowes
Best Buy
Sams Club
Lowes
TFD supplies
Lowes
American Heart
Lowes
Tractor Supply

AMOUNT
620.99
280.58
849.90

65.78
712.76
500.00
161.25
330.00
357.26
465.93

%MMMMMMW%“

$ 4,344.45

USER

Lt. Thomas Strait

Lt. Thomas Strait

Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait

PRODUCT(S)
Medical Supplies
Jail Supplies
Other supplies & Mat.
Jail Supplies
Building repair supplies
Inmates supplies
Other supplies & Mat.
Training
Janitorial supplies
Inmates supplies

FUND DEPT.
001 220
001 220
001 220
001 220
001 220
030 220
001 220
cm 220
o01 220
030 220

PURPOSE
698
699
646
699
641
699
646
487
645
699

RECEIPT
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Signatura/ of Méjor Jeff Hygted



Lo VISA

Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $4,344.45 Cardhalder Natrié
MADISON CO JAIL
Credit Limit $10,000.00 Not an invoice. Account Number
Cash Advance Limit $2,500.00 For your records only. XXXX XXXX XXXX 0073
Statement Closing Date 03/01/24
Days in Billing Cycle 29 Page 1 of 4
Contact Us:
Lost/Stolen and
General Inquiries: ..................888-494-5141
Alternate Number: .......c..........816-843-2000
Late Payment Warning:

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to
your needs, We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mabile phone numbers on record. Learn morzs about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalers.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo ltem(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posti Reference .
Date Data Number Bpscdiptlon ik
a2/08 02/09 24453884040005017473828 HomeCare Plus Ridgeland MS 620.99
5047; LAB/M EDICAL/DENTAL/OPHTHALMIC HOSPITAL EQUIP AND SUPPLIES 000039157
02/08 02/09 24692164039100123711384 LOWES #02620% MADISON MS 280.58
5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
02/08 02/09 24399004039295017077837 BEST BUY 00015198 MADISON MS 849.90
5732: ELECTRONIC SALES 000039710
02/09 02/11 24445004041400213705948 SAMS CLUB #8271 JACKSON MS 65.78
5300: WHOLESALE CLUBS 000039211
02/15 02/16 24692164046105488572207 LOWES #02620* MADISON MS 712.76
5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
02/21 02/22 24011344052000038366239 SP TFD SUPPLIES HTTPSTFDSUPPLIL 500.00
5732: ELECTRONIC SALES 000062208 . -
02/27 02/28 24692164058105004339920 LOWES #02620* MADISON MS 161.25
UMIES
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XAXX XKXX XXXX 0073
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-8734 New Balance $4,344.45
Statement Date 03/01/24
MADISON CO JAIL i i
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF *eNDOL0534 Not an invoice,
PO BOR S0 For your records only.

CANTON MS 3%046-0608
hlllllll'lI'Illl!ll;lllllllll!ll“Ill”l”lltllllllIlll![llll'll



Page 2 of 4
Cardholder Name: MADISON CO JAIL Account Number: XO0XK XXXX XXXX 0073
Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below Continued
Transaction  Posting Reference '
Date Date Number Description Amoumt
5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 0000239110
02/28 02/29 24015144060207225309944 AMERICAN HEART SHOPCPR 888-242-8883 ™ 330.00
8398: CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATIONS 000075231
02/29 03/01  24692164060106799342158 LOWES #02620*  MADISON MS 357.26
5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
02/29 03/01  24137464061001507575080 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON  MS 465.93

5599: MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS 000039046

BUsERet - 010534 - G001 - £502 -



Page3of 4
Cardholder Name: MADISON CO JAIL Account Number; XXXX XXXX XXXX 0073

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888—494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (i) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to
your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction,

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



365237 HomeCare Plus Inc

I ET

601-957-9174

SALES RECEIPT for MADISON COUNTY DETENTION COMPANY

NAME MADISON COUNTY DETENTION (H) 601-855-0760 DATE 02/08/2024 12:00:00 AM
ADDRESS 2935 Highway 51 (C) 769-232-7640 PHONE 601-855-0760
CITY I ST/ ZIP Madison, MS 39110 W)

» Unit Ext.
%;. . ltem Description Qty Price Price
GL,V-Lrg AMC5003 PF/NS 100ct 1 12.99 12.99
GL,V-Lrg AMC5003 PF/NS 100ct 5 9.99 49.95
SHC,wiback 600# 7939A 2 139.99 279.98

W folding-adult 600Ib 604070A 2 129.99 259.98

06| 220 (95

13

~

Sub-Total: $0.00
Tax: $0.00

Total: $0.00
Amount Paid: $602.90
Balance Due: $0.00

ALL RETURNS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED WITH ORIGINAL RECEIPT IN ORIGINAL UNDISTURBED PACKAGING WITHIN 2 BUSINESS DAYS OF
PURCHASE, SPECIAL ORDER, CLEARANCE, AND NON-STOCK MERCHANDISE IS NON-RETURNABLE. ORTHOTIC BRACES/SUPPORTS AND
OSTOMY PDTS. ARE NON-RETURNABLE. ALL ITEMS BILLED TO A THIRD PARTY ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR EXCHANGE OR RETURN.




LOWES

LGHE"S HOME CENJERS, LLC
126 GRANBVIEY BOULEVAHD
HADISON, HS 39010  (fD1) 605-3660

- SALE -
SALES®: S2620DH5 4981356 RANSU: 249994701 02-08-24

19316 RCA 1)H/400F VIDEG AHPLIF 113.92

46 28.48

310568 10 RG-60 COMPRESSION Cown 19.96
28 39.98

131703 10 3-GHZ CORX ADPTR 10-CT 37.96
28 18,99

146372 RG-6U COAX BLACK PULL BOX 48.74

SUBTOTAL 260.58

JOTAL TAX: 0.00

[KVOICE 84758 TOTAL: 200.58

Vish: 280.58

VIGR: XXKKAXXXXXAXOOZ3 RHOUNT: 200.58 AUIHCD: 054961
CHIP REF1b:262002758274 02/06/24 14:43:19
CUSTUHER CUDE: jail
TUR : 8080006000
TS1 : 6800 ATD : A000OND0031DI0

SIGHET 2620 1ERNINAL: 02  02/08/24 14:43:24
# OF ITEMS PURCHASED: 9
EXCIUNES FEES, SERVICES AND SPECIAL DROEW ITEMS

LT

THANK YOU FUR SHOPPING LOVE'S.
FOR DETAILS O OUR HEIUKN POLICY, UISIT
I.0HES .COH/RETURNS
R BRTIIEN COPY OF THE RETURN POLICY IS AUAILABLE
AT QUR CUSTBHER SERVICE DESK

LUHEST PRICE GUARANTEE
kO KORE DETAILS, VISIT LOHES . COR/LUKESTPR ICEGUARANTEE
PHEAEMM ST R M B D M b T Ee A4
J SHARE YOUR FEEDBACK! 4

JG\;( Sq/’p(y




Welcome to Best Buy #1519
175 GRANDVIEW BLVD
MADISON, MS 39110

0 R

Val:100000-276975-366181-ll4534~218086-8|564
1519 017 7783 02/08/24 15:02
TAX EXEMPT
6395127 NS-32D310NA 84.99 E
INSIGNIA NS-32D310NA21 HD LED -
99.99 Was Price
15.00- Sale Discount
Sales Tax 0.00
6395127  NS-32D310NA 84.99
INSIGNIA NS-32D310NA21 HD LED ather
99.99 Was Price
15.00- Sale Discount
Sales Tax 0.00
6395127 NS-32D310NA 84.99 E

INSIGNIA NS-320310NA21 HD LED 00’ ~-1z2dJ- (ﬂ 4 (p
———

safP (1S o a7,

99.99 Was Price
15.00- Sale Discount
Sales Tax 0.00
6395127 NS-32D310NA . 84.99 E

INSIGNIA NS-32D310NA21 HD LED
99.99 Uas Price
: 156.00- Sale Discount /
Sales Tax 0.00 . .
6395127 NS-32D310NA 84.99 E ’
INSIGNIA NS-32D310NA21 HD LED
99.99 UWas Price : - R’ /
- - //’ o ——

15.00~ Sale Discount
Sales Tax 0.00
6395127 NS-32D310NA 84.99 E
INSIGNIA NS-32D310NA21 HR LED
99.99 UYas Price
15.00- Sale Discount
Sales Tax 0.00
6395127 NS-32D310KA 84.99 E
INSTGNIA NS-32D310NA21 HD LED
99.99 Was Price
15.00- Sale Discount
Sales Tax '0.00
6396127 NS~32D310NR 84.99 E
INSIGNIA NS-32D310NA21 HD LED
99.99 Was Price
15.00~ Sale Discount
Sales Tax 0.00
6395127 NS-32D31CNA 84.99 E
INSIGNIA NS-32D310NA21 HD LED
99.99 Was Price
15.00- Sale Discount
Sales Tax 0.00
6395127 NS-32D310NR B4.99 E
INSIGNIA NS~32D310NA21 HD LED
99.99 Uas Price
15.00- Sale Discount
Sales Tax 0.00
Subtotal 849.90
¢ : Sales Tax 0.00

Total 849.90
*exxa824x4x0073 ChipRead USD$ 849.90
VISR CREDIT - VISR
CO JAIL/MADISON
frproval 022556
CARD ENTRY: Chip MODE: Issuer

AYD AAANRAAAAANIAIA




<O

sam’s club
Self Checknut

' ( 601 ) 977 -.013
02709724 10:53 8698 00271 uw 9097

X HEWBER  101-sex¥%¢7302

THANK YOU,

Hedison

980222042 IATER
980222042 WarER
960222042 WATER
980222042 HATER
980222042 HATER
980222042 UNTER
900222042 HATER
900222042 HATER
980222042 WATER
400222042 HBTEH
900222042 WATES [
. sunru!nl

Biois o
oSG mes
mmmmmm T e e

pabe sl b T T T ]

ADAD O

aadaa L Yoo o f Ty O,

U’ bbbt el A TZ T T PE TN )
BRI 'yE)
DO

ﬂ DD D

o o
(-4

UlSﬂ IEHD 65.78
JAlL

CREDIT KEEE %% Xuns Q073 T )
VAL 8 097557
1000000310190
AAC DIDIFDDO5A417499
TERMIRAL 8 51872027
*H0 SIGHATURE REQUTRED
02/09/24 10:54:

28
CHONGE BUE D.00

Heu! Free shipping For Plus wmepbers.
Lears nore: samsclub. unn/frusshlppluq
Visit sansclub.con to sow your savings

# ITEMS SOLD 11
!!llllllllllmflml!llIHIIIIllll!ﬂllllll(llll!llll[ﬂllllllllllll i

Save tine. Ordar ahead.

Snnatlnb con/clubpickup
02/09/24 10:54:41
k% HEMBER COPY »is




Yo

LOYE'S HOME CENTERS, LL¢

128 BRANDVIEY BOULEVARD
HADISON, HS 39110  (60y) 605-3650

* 168433112 02-15-24
96901 UIL 10-Fr BLK/YW 6 our ur

- SALE
SALESH: FSTLANO! 3614326 TRANS#

49.96
29 24.98
21876 1/214 eaLy pLug 15.96
68 2.66
2565444 GE LED 32y Ton 4T 6.5 2  479.88
99.98 pIscounT EaCH  -29.p9
54 79.98
411133 PJ5 3 WIRE 1 10 3 qurog g 11.04
3¢ 3.66
503764 GE BLLST To 4 [4p Is yy T 155,92
4@ 3.98
SUBTOFAL: 112,76
TOTAL Tax: 0.00
THVOTCE 99387 roray: 712.7%
vIsa: 712,76
TOTAL DIscounT: 120.00
VISA: XXXXXXXXKKXXOO73 AMGUNT: 712.76 quThca: 081261

CHIP REF1D:2620253572)7 02/15/24 11:07;44 .



TFD SUPPLIES

HOME OF THE:S5 CENT EARBUD

1,:,7 Show order summary +

Confirmation #VFGAWO0J55
Thank you, Thomas!

$500.00

=L Gy ;
/6'?0’ g @ ‘ | a4 @:
i . E Dinkins 5t 5 i
_ (1 “ ] g;
2 i1 5 3 i
Y i Shipping address Il
@ } ‘j Canton, Mississippi K2t
< /| | ) S '.““
? el Canton PR

i

?.' "}Sﬂn Pros,
dison ¥ 5 i
GO:‘; le

Your order is confirmed

Qw‘ \ .
#f
4

Map data ©®2024 Google

You'll receive a confirmation email with your order number shortly.

Download Shop to track package

Order details

Contact information

tommy.strait@madison-co.com

Shipping address

Thomas Strait

Madison County Detention Center
2935 Highway 51

Canton MS 39046

United States

6018550760

Shipping method
Free Priority Shipping (2-3 Days)

TO 120~ 611

T —

B-

l’ Al



USPS tracking number:
92346903332000300050416012

Order details

Contact information

tommy strait@madison-co.com

Shipping address

Thomas Strait

Madison County Detention Center
2935 Highway 51

Canton MS 39046

United States

6018550760

Shipping method
Free Priority Shipping (2-3 Days)

Need help? Contact us

Shipping policy  Terms of service

Payment method
ending with 0073 - $500.00

Billing address

Thomas Strait

Madison County Detention Center
2935 Highway 51

Canton MS 39046

United States

6018550760

Continue shopping

~NJ

SN
0
O]
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LOBE'S HOME CENTERS, LLL
128 GRANDVIEH BOULEVARD
HADISOH, HS 39110  (601) 605-3660

~ SALE -
SALESA: S2620DN15 4981356 TRANSK: 405554200 02-27-24

137214 UNTVERSAL REMOTE 3 DEV (- 9.9

A4 9.98
1256766 10X14 ANST CAUTION BLANK 3.48
4647692 FLOOR CLEANING PACS CITRU 29.94
38 9.98

4642364 S-BINER DUAL CARRBINER 43 9.98
4842385 S-BINER DUAL CARABINER &4 11.98
792199 WY H-PACT LEATHER XXL 1.9
5741797 DIAHORD SHINE DRILL BRUSH 3.9

SUBTOTAL: 161.25

TOTAL TAX: 0.00

INUOICE 72020 TOIAL: 161.25
VIsA: 161.25

VISA: XXKXXKXXXXKXOO73 RHOUNT: 161.25 RUTHCD: 004908
TAP NEF1D:262002020166 02/27/24 09:42:35
CUSTOHER CODE: jail

TUR : 0008000000 ’
AID : AOCOBCOCO31010

STOHE: 2620 TERNIMAL: 02 02/27/24 03:42:45
# OF ITEWS PURCHASED: 12
EXCLUDES FEES, SERVICES AND SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS

MR nanG

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPIHG LOWE'S.
FOR DETAILS OH LR RETURN POLICY, VISIT
LOHES. COHl/RETURNS
R HRITTEN COPY OF THE RETURH POLICY IS AUAILABLE
AT OUR CUSTOHER SERVICE DESK

LOYEST PRICE GUARANTEE




2/28/24,12:13 PM

HeastAs:

‘She'opCPf'Q’

Order Details - #002662359

Billing Address

Kimberly Paul

415 McLendon Drive
RAYMOND, Mississippi, 39154
United States

T:+#1 601-717-2322

Products

BLS Provider eCard

Product Number: 20-3001

shopcpr.heart.org/sales/order/print/order_id/2863790/

Feb 28,2024
Shipping Address
N/A
100 Unit(s) at $3.30 each $330.00

1 Preduct(s) $330.00

Taxes $0.00

Grand total $330.00

Paid via Credit Card

For questions about this order, please contact ShopCPR Customer Support: ShopCPR@email.ShopCPR Heart.org,
( [4
Tregn ‘\S
0ol-220 -~ Yg 7
. - /%\
/ -

https:llshopcpr.heart.org/saleslorderlprinUorder_id129637901 M



mylowe’s

Rewa rds

LOVE'S HUME CENTERS. LLC
128 GRANDVIEW BOULEUARD
HADISOH, HS 39110  (601) GO5-3660

-~ SALE -

SALESH: $2620J4) 4624350 TRANSS: 269971720 02-29-24

1072116 DY TG BIT HOLOER W/1-TH P 1.48

682505 9-CT S8 HEAUY DUTY 9.98
3654389 IP DRAJN CLERHER STICKS - 11.96
28 5.98

4132253 DY 70 12-IH HAG BIT HOLDE 9.48
606967 11CT SWIFFER DUSTER HYY D 21.54
15.98 DISCGUNT EACH =22

28 3.7
157014 5-PACK 34 § 700 TAPE 12.58
5349059 KT-PLIERS WIRE STRPER 8-1 20.98
2626697 100-FT NEVEAKINK HOSE 54.99

736875 SUIFFER DUSTER 360 SHORT 5.84
6.78 DISCOURT EACH -0.94

336449 DAHCO-BLACK SIDE SPRAY 4/ 8.87

552876 3FT SHIFFER DUSTER 360 HE 11.18
12.98 DISCOUHT EACH -1.80

1061592 CH 12-IN FLEXIBLE EXTENS) 33.96

2@ 16.98

25511 4202 DRARD WAX GEL CLOG R 13.96
28 6.98

2545069 KBLT HIMI MULTIHETER 21.98

746024 1-CT FEBREZE PLUS LINEN K 6.01
6.98 DISCOUNT EACH -0.97
1553696 DRAND DUAL FOAKER 11.96
28 5.98
351699 DY 21PC TTTANIUH CGRILL BI 24.98
1319051 3-CT FEBREZE PLUG LINEW 11.60
13.47 DISCOUHT ERCH -1.87
907390 DY 31PC SECURITY SCRENDRI 17.98
330358 RBLT 35PC AT ANGLE BIT DR 26.98
1061227 CH 6-1H DIAGOHAL PLIER ( 6.98



Ticket: 5677147
. Date: 2/29/24 Time: 11:48 AM

ini;'"lﬁlII!I:1riUNEl
SUPPLY C2
TractorSupply.com

176 FEATHER LN
CANTON, MS 39046
6071-859-8400

———

" Store: 1713 Register; 2
. Cashier; Maria

Item ,gtﬁ,‘w
* CH MN RIGRY DNGREE 42X
- 1233686 1

" ARIAT 10002182 TERRAIN 9.5M
7045954 1 99.99

- RET TENNIS BALL 4IN JUMBD PET TOY
1040187 1 3.9 3

Price = Amount
oy
49,99 49,99 E

99.99 E

RGC RCTOO1TS 6 SOFT 9.5
1511457 1 79.99 79.99 E

© JUSTIN WK4625 JDIST WPRF 12M
1093664

1 209.99 209.99 E

, 99 F
. MOUSE SPTN TRAP 29K

101114 1 9.99 9.99 E
 REPEATER NULTL CATCH LIVE TRAP

130141 TR

4

Subtotal 465,93
Tax 0.00
Total 465.93

. Visa - SALE  465.93

FrEeekesk40073 - EMY Chip

- Authorization #: 045040

_ TVR : 8000008000

Terminal ID ; 001791713000200
Cryptogram i 7C02C2DB3BET3716
ATD : AG0D000GD31010

CVH : NONE / 5FOCOD
/ TSI : 6800

* Change 0.00

I agree to pay the above amount actording
to my card issuer agreement.

L T T T PPN

Tax Exempt Information

* Name: MADISON COUNTY
" Address: 3137 S LIgERTY ST

Clty/St: CANTON,



VISA

Cardholder Name

Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $499.95 MIKE CHAPMAN
ot an invoice.

Credit Limit $1,000.00 N fyolce Account Number

Cash Advance Limit $250.00 For your records only. XXXX XXXX XXXX 9082

Statement Closing Date 03/01/24

Days in Billing Cycle 29 Page 1 of 4

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and

General Inquiries: i 888-494-5141
Alternate Number: ..o 816-843-2000

Late Payment Warmning:
If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5741 to discuss payment options best suited to
your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn mare about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Postin Reference s
Date Dateg Number Rescription AONK
02/12 02/13 24122594043027011735187 KINKADES FINE CLOTHING RIDGELAND MS 245.00
5699: MISCELLENEQUS APPAREL AND ACCESSORY STORES 000039157
02/17 02/18 24493984049091050000158 ACADEMY SPORTS #99 JACKSON MS 25495

5941: SPORTING GOODS STORES 000039211

CARD CENTER

PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXX XXXX XXXX 9082

KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance $499.95
Statement Date 03/01/24

MIKE CHAPMAN : :

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF *xNDOL3414 Not an invoice.

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046 For your records only.

llllllllllllIIIIII'II"I'I'I'IIllllllllilllllIlIII'IIIIIIItIIlII'



Cardholder Name: MIKE CHAPMAN

Page2of 4
Account Number: 0000 XXXX XXXX 9082

80580610 - 013414 - 0001 - 0002 -



Page 3 of 4
Cardholder Name: MIKE CHAPMAN Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 9082

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



NAME: MCSO - Mike Chapman
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 9082
BILLING PERIOD: Feb-24

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
2/12/2024 Kinkade's $245.00 Mike Chapman clothing 001 200 691 Y
2/17/2024 Academy Sports $254.95 Mike Chapman clothing 001 200 691 Y

TOTAL $499.95



VISA

Summary of Account Activity
Cardhaider Name

Total Activity $499.95 MIKE CHAPMAN
ot an invoice.
Credit Limit 41,000.00 N invoice Account Number
Cash Advance Limit 425000 For your records only. KX XHXX XXXX 9082
Statement Closing Date 03/01/24
Days in Billing Cycle 29 Page 1 of 4
Contact Us:
Lost/Stolen and
General Inquiries: . ..............888-494-5147
Alternate Number: «ovinne ..816-843-2000
Late Payment Warning:

If we do not receive your minirnum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5741 to discuss payment options best suited to
your needs. We are here to help.

UME will begin using text messaging to conflirm suspicious transactions for eredit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on recard. Learn more abaut
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo ltem(s) Listed Below
Transaction  Posting Reference

Date Date Heithier Description Amount

02/12 02/13 24122594043027011735187 KINKADES FINE CLOTHING RIDGELAND MS 245.00
5699: MISCELLENEOUS APPAREL AND ACCESSORY STORES 000039157

02/17 02718 24493984049091050000158 ACADEMY SPORTS #99  JACKSOM  MS 25495

5941: SPORTING GOODS STORES 000039211

Ty

CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number KXXXK XUXK KXXX 9082
IKANSAS CITY MO 64141-G734 New Balance $499.95

Statement Date 03/01/24
MIKE CHAPMAN A %
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF EENDOLIY LU Not an invoice.
PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 35046 For your records only.

O T T LR P R



L 21122024 12:44 PV . Sales Receipt #177521
i Store: 1

TN

i<
FINE (i d]

Hil"w&s

Kinkades Fine Clothing
120 West Jackson Street, Suite A
Ridgeland. MS 39157

601.898.0513
www kinkades.com
Bill To: Mike Chapman
X 601-497-4785

Cashier:
ltom Name _ _ _ Qty  Price ExtPrico
508-3 Gray Ciassic F 17824500~ $245.00
Suits Dk Grey 50R 16.95%

184080

Out of State Sales 0% Tax + $0.00
RECEIPT TOTAL:  $245.00

Credit Card: $245.00
Visa -

Total Sales Discounts: $50.00

Thanks for shopping with us|

D




Academy

SPORTS+0UTDOORS
RCADEMY MADISON, MS 169-231-3300- :

02/17/24 13:30

489267 SALE 2694 0099 209

Brooks M Adrenalin / 138808281

1 for $139.99 N 139,99 |
Mas M Lasuna Madre / 114570829 f

1 for $19.99 N 19.99 i
Hag M Lasuna Hadre / 12309379 i

1 for $19.99 N 19.99 [
Carhartt M Pant / 122636663 {

1 for $49.99 N : 49.99 [

Columbia H Belt / 116947317
| for $29.99 =y 7 -
99 NONTAXRBLE TOTAL

TOTAL USDS - -

24.99

HID: XXXXXXXX999§ 5
TID: XXXX3905 |
RRN: 097513 .

VISA CREDIT 264,95
XXXXXXXXXXXX9082

Chip Read

MIKE CHAPMAN AUTH 072261
Mode: Card

AID: A0000000031010

HAVE 722 0UT THERE

Shap acadomy.com
[ £} facebook.com[acedemy

How ara we doing? -

Share fosdback about your experience within 72 hours at:

www.academyfeedback.com
After complating the survey, enter for a chance towina

$1,000 Academy gift cardl
NO PURCHASE NECESSARY, Odds dap_end on entries
received, Enter by month-end. For complate detalls anc
officlal rulos, seo academy.com/cfficlalrulos,

Disonible op Eg, afio!

:;1117"CQI§F |
fC ._:.,4,4:-;1 p SR i
yournext purchdse 6§ $50 of mare
Resicuans apply, Saa Wi gcademy.conn/dislaliners for dete)s. By tevhing
FUN 0 22355 y0u ag) ov 1 revave recurnng ajtodisled markeling tost megs !
to thaenabils raanber used at optin from Academy Sports + Qutdoor at 22359,
Caanint i3 not a candition of puechase, Msg fi equency may vary, Msg & data

ratos mity apdy. Reply HELP for halp snd STOP ko cancel, SMS Termss

s onV/snams. Privacy Poley: sudshivecom/pracy:-pelicy

I




Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $0.00
Not an invoice.
Credit Limit $1,000.00
Cash Advance Limit $250.00 For your records only.
Statement Closing Date 03/01/24
Days in Billing Cycle 29
Contact Us:
Lost/Stolen and
General Inquiries: ......ccccoveene 888-494-5141
Alternate Number: ool 816-843-2000

Late Payment Waming:

VISA

Cardholder Name
KIM HENDERSON

Account Number
XXXX XXXX XXXX 2982

Page 1 of 4

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about

how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting Reference

Date Date Number Descrpuon Amount
02/25 02/26 74493984057091535000025 CATO #1053 MADISON MS -48.74
5399: MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE STORES 000039110
02/25 02/26 24493984057091535000012 CATO #1053 MADISON MS 48.74
5399: MISCELLANEOQOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE STORES 000039110
UMEB
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXX XXXX XXXX 2982
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance SOOO
Statement Date 03/01/24

KIM HENDERSON

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF **NODL3811
PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 38046

(G| R YA VLS Y 1 ELLLTRLY R 1 RO | R | R

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



Cardholder Name: KIM HENDERSON

7 - Page20of4
Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 2982

80580610 - 013811 - 0001 - 0002 -



Page 3 of 4
Cardholder Name: KIM HENDERSON Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 2982

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (i) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



NAME: MCSO - Kim Henderson
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 0865
BILLING PERIOD: Feb-24

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
2/25/2024 Cato Fashions $48.74 Kim Henderson clothing 001 200 691 Y
2/25/2024 Cato Fashions -$48.74 Kim Henderson return 001 200 691 Y

TOTAL $0.00



LAV VISA

Summary of Account Activity

Cardholder Name

Total Activi
otal Activity 50.00 KIM HENDERSON
t i ice.
Credit Limit $1,000.00 Not an Invoice Account Numbar
Cash Advance Limit 4250.00 For your records only. XXKX XXX XXXX 2082
Statement Closing Date 03/01/24
Days in Billing Cycle 29 Page 1 of d
Contact Us:
Lost/Stolen and
General InqUires ..o o....888:494-5147
Alternate Number: e ....816-843-2000
Late Payment Warning:

if we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fec up to 539.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficuities due to arecent natural disaster, please contact us at 888 464.5147 to discuss payment options best suited to
your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will bagin using text messaging 1o confin suspicious \ransactions for credi cardholders with maobile phone numbeis on record. Leam more about
how UMB looks out for our custemers by visiting UMB corn/fraudalents.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Tru;at:don P;‘:::g R;L:g;f_“ Description Amount
02/25 02726 74463984057091535000025 CATO#1 053 MADISON MS -42.74
5396: MISCELLANEDQUS GEMERAL MERCHANDISE STORES 000036110
02/25 02/26 24493984057091535000012 CATC #1053 MADISON M5 48.74

5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE STORES 000039110

,,:r/g;"',yl

A3
M‘hﬂ HMJ\.@_.:.» A-Q
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419724 Account Number XEAX XXXX XAXX 2982
KANSAS CITY MC 64141-6734 New Balance 50.00
Staternent Date 03/01/24
KiM HENDERSON ' -
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF cilicoiEaTY Not an invoice.

GANTON MS 36046 For your records only.

U TR A E C B R TR T



Cato Fashions
Store Number: 1053
123 Grandview Blvd Suite
Madison, MS 391100000
Phone #: 6018534062

Date: 02/25/24 2:01 PH  Store: 01053

Register: 1 Trans: 1484
Cashier: 103
Trans Type: SALE
SALESPERSON NUMBER 103
45493666-Phss-Bess-vrFop—27-99~ &
“0g-fF~
$OFF DISC 3.43- '
SUBTOTAL $45.55 i
45,55 MS TAX 7.000% 3.19 2
TOTAL $48.74 -
VISA 8.7
FEkkekikrxt2982 T s

HENDERSON/KIM
AUTH# 081905
Bank Receipt Section
AID: A00C0000031010
TVR: 8080008000
TC: OCINCICT7036F6CA
Application Label: YISA CREDIT
Entry Mode: CHIP
Authorization Mode: Issuer

NUMBER OF ITEMS: 2

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING CATO

Retain copy for statement validation.

Ll

1
SHOP ONLINE AT CATOFASHIONS.COM

Be sure to follow & tag us
@catofashions for style tips,
new arrivals & to share your
favorite Cato looks. You may
even be featured on our site!

Sign up in store for e-recelpts.

Saves paper, easy to find
& clutter-free.

Customer Copy

fome e

Cato Fashions
Store Number: 1053
123 Grandview Blvd Suite
Madison, MS 391100000
Phone #: 6018534062

Date: 02/25/24 2:08 PM  Store: 01053
Repister: 1 Trans: 1485
Cashier: 103

Trans Type: RETURN

REFERENCE 1053 01 1484 02/25/24
ORTIG SALESPERSON NUMBER 103
SCAN RECEIPT BARCODE

45493666 Plus Cas Wvn Top 27.99-
45306432 Plus Den Pts/Skt 20.99-
DISCOUNT 3.43
SUBTOTAL $45.55-
45.55- NS TAX 7.000% 3.19-
TOTAL $48.74-
VISA CR 48.74
FEEAFHFRERR$2982 I
HENDERSON/KIM ’

AUTH# 029757
Rank Receipt Section
AID: A0000000031010
TVR: 8080008000
TC: "AEBA4FDBS1480733B
Application Label: VISA CREDIT
Entry Hode: CHIP
puthorization Mode: Issuer

NUMBER OF ITEMS: 2
Retain copy for statement validation,
SHOP ONLINE AT CATOFASHIONS.COM

Be sure to follow & tag us
@catofashions for style tips,
new arrivals & to share your
favorite Cato looks. You may
even be featured on our sitel

Sign up in store for e-receipts.

Saves paper, easy to find
& clutter-free.

Customer Copy



Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $274.94
Credit Limit $1,000.00
Cash Advance Limit $250.00
Statement Closing Date 03/01/24
Days in Billing Cycle 29

Late Payment Waming:

Not an invoice.
For your records only.

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and

General Inguiries: -...................888-494-5141
Alternate Number: «eeveeeeeennns 816-843-2000

VISA

Cardholder Name
JOEL EVANS

Account Number
XXX XXXX XXXX 1747

Page 1 of 4

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mabile phone numbers on record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting Reference A
Date Date Number fescrpion Aot
02/06 02/07 24493984038091178000174 ACADEMY SPORTS #99  JACKSON  MS 74.99
5941: SPORTING GOODS STORES 000039211
02/24 02/27 24789304057163901851999 BOOT BARN #247 JACKSON MS 199.95
5661: SHOE STORES 000039211
UNMEB
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXX XXXX XXXX 1747
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance $274.94
Statement Date 03/01/24

JOEL EVANS

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF
PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046

*xN00L3937

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



Cardholder Name: JOEL EVANS

. Page2of4
Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 1747

80580610 - 013937 - 0001 - 0002 -



Page 3 of 4
Cardholder Name: JOEL EVANS Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 1747

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (i) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to
your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



NAME: MCSO - Joel Evans
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 1747
BILLING PERIOD: Feb-24

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
2/6/2024 Academy Sports $74.99 Joel Evans clothing 001 200 691 Y
2/24/2024 Boot Barn $199.95 Joel Evans clothing 001 200 691 Y

TOTAL $274.94



LAy

Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $27494
Credit Limit 51,000 00 Not an invoice.
Cash Advance Limit $250.00 For your records Oﬂlv-
Statement Closing Date 03/01/24
Days in Billing Cycle 29
Caontact Us:
Last/Stolen and
General Inquines’ ...........BB8-294-5141
Alternate Number: ................ .B16-843-2000
Late Payment Wamning:

VISA

Carcholder Name
JOEL EVANS

Account Number
KYXK XKEX XKXX 1747

Page 1 of 4

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to §39.00

If you are experiencing financial difficuities due (0 a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 838.424.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here ta help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirim suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about

how UMB locks out for our customers by visiting UMB com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting Reference :
Date Date Number Basurpiion Amount
02/06 02/07 24493984038091178000174 ACADEMY SPORTS #99 JACKSON ~ MS 74.99
5941, SPORTING GOQDS STORES 000039211
02/24 02/27 24789304057163901851999 BOOT BARN #247 JACKSON MS 199.95
' 5661, SHOE STORES 000034211
ﬂ‘ “/ S0 - —
3 5 3 L4 14
N\l 27

CARD CENTER

FO BOX 419734 Account Number HXXX XXXX XXXX 1747

KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance 8274.94

Statement Date 03/01/24

JOEL EVANS

MADISON CCUNTY BOARD OF *:NGOL3%37
PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 38048

T G ETU T TR E TR B TE R

/

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



Academy@

SPORTS+OUTDOORS

RCADEMY MADISON, MS 769-231-3300

02/06/24 14:07

445770 SALE 0028 0099 221
SKECHERS EXPENDED / 124184368
1 for $74.99 74.99
99 NONTAXABLE ITEM
TOTAL USD$ , 74.99

HID: XXXXXXXX9995

TID: XXXX3917

RRN: 211656

VISA CREDIT 74.99
XXKXXXXKXXKX1747

Chip Read

JOEL EVANS AUTH 021243
Mode: Card

RID: R0000000031010

HAVE 722 0UT THERE

8ho‘plgcad§_m§i.¢6ni S
B tacebook dom/academy

How are we doing?
Share feedback ahout your exporisnce within 72 hourg at:
www.academyfeedback.com
After complsting the eurvey, enter for a chance towin a
$1,000 Academy gift card!

NO PURCHASE NECESSARY, Odds depend on entries
recelved. Enter by month-end. For complete detalls and
offielal rulos, sce ncademy.com/officlalrules,

Disonible on Espafic)

Text “FUN" to 22369 to get

S10 off

your next purchase of 50 or more
Rertin tisan g qily. Ses Soww acddnyy soandsbselairnars for cotils, By tastirg
FL to 23283 yeu ag e to recome feaurring autodialod markating tast fags
Lo thie trdale tnnuber yred atoptmirem Ausdemny Sports + Ontddeor at 22354,
Cutisentis el & wqrlines, of prrchaze. Mg lraquency moy vary. Msg & daty
vates may apply. Keply HELP for helg: ared STOP to cancl. SME Teriny:
SEASBI SIS LI035 Privacy Policy: madere SQUn/ervacy-policy

VAR

2/06724 14:09



BOOT BARN

Jackson-Ridgeland
6036 I 55 Frontage Road N
Jackson, MS 39211-264
6017240020

SURVEY

$9 of f your next purchase of $25 or more!
Tell us about taday's experience
BootBarnVisit .smg.com
Esta encuesta estd disponible en espafiol.
The Validation Code is

24702-0058122-240224-1116

Offer expires 30 days after
date printed on receipt.

One coupon per visit,

SALE

- o 88 U 4 s e £ A W B4 S e om0 e W e =

Customer Name: joel evans

Customer Number: 7710000182786182

Salesperson: Madison  No. 69276

4000268389062 10046987 MNS HYBRID $199.95¢
18 $199.95

Subtotal 0 $199.95
Tax Exempt No.646000658

Total - $199.95
Visa $199.95

Card No. XXXXXXXXXXXX1747
Expiration Date XX/XX
Auth. No. 081905

App Name: VISA CREDIT
Capture Method: CHIP

AID: A000O0C0031010

TVR: 8000008000

AC: FSC3A4BBCA3FIEED

ARC: 00

Please Retain for Your Records

Membership Name: Boot Barn Rewards
Membership Type: BBBP

CURRENT TRANSACTION:

Current Trans Regular Points: 200
Current Trans Bonus Points: 0
Current Trans Total Points: 200
Current Balance: 200°

Store: 00247 Reg: 02 Tran: 058122
Date: 2/24/2024 11:16:48 AM Assoc: 069276

D



VISA

Cardholder Name

Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $330.00 TOMMY JONES
Not an invoice.

Credit Limit $1,000.00 INGIER Account Number

Cash Advance Limit $250.00 For your records only. XXXX XXXX XXXX 0127

Statement Closing Date 03/01/24

Days in Billing Cycle 29 Page 1 of 4

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and

General Inquiries: ..o 888-494-5141
Alternate Number: ool 816-843-2000

Late Payment Warning:
If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to
your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting Reference P Aot
Date Date Number Passlioton
02/19 02/20 24445004051000879053372 FSP*FLEET FEET RIDGELAND RIDGELAND MS 330.00
5661: SHOE STORES 000039157
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXX XXX XXXX 0127
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance $330.00
. Statement Date 03/01/24

TOMMY JONES . H
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF ST Not an invoice.

GANTON M 33046 For your records only.



Cardholder Name: TOMMY JONES

Page 2 of 4
Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0127

A b

i

80580610 - 014198 - 0301 - 0002 -



Page3of 4
Cardholder Name: TOMMY JONES Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0127

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (i) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



NAME: MCSO - Tommy Jones
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 0127
BILLING PERIOD: Feb-24

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
2/19/2024 Fleet Feet §330.00 Tommy Jones clothing 001 200 691 Y

TOTAL $330.00



CIIVIES

ST TSR HI Y TRE

Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity §330.00
Credit Limit $1,000.00
Cash Advance Limit 5250.00
Statement Closing Date 03/01/24
Days in Billing Cycle 28

Late Payment Waming:

Not an invoice.
For your records only.

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and
General Inquiries.
Afternate Number: ...

VISA

Cardholder Name
TOMMY JONES

Account Number
XX XXXX XXXX 0127

Page 1 of 4

.. BEB-494-5141
.. .B16-843.2000

If we do net receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have tc pay a late fee up to §39 00

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494 5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with maobile phoneg numbers on record. Learn more abaout
how UMB looks out for our custemers by visiting UMB. com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo ltem(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting
Date Date
02/19 02/20

Reference
Number

Description

24445004051000879053372 FSP*FLEET FEET RIDGELAND RIDGELAND M5

5661: SHOE STORES 000039157

CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-5734

TOMMY JONES

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF
PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046

«sNOJL41%E

|"|||u|I||l"”“l“l|||h|mtl|ifl|||||l|||]tﬂ1h|u[u|||||

Amount
330.00

CZﬂ“yC-é’?%.z“\
- -

KKEX XXXX XKXXX 0127

§330.00
03/01/24

Account Number
MNaw Balance
Statement Date

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



Fleet Feet
500 US Huy 51 Ste 7
Ridgeland, MS 39157
601-899-9696

2/19/2024 10:15 AH 256891/27/81766
201691712383739

Tommy Jones
CANTON, MS 339046

Regular Sale by 27:Ganier Jr., Everett
M BONDI 8, in OAT MILK / BARLEY

1123202-0KB 10 1 165.00
M BONDI 8, in BLACK / CITRUS GLOW
1123202-BCGL 10 1 165.00

Subtotal : 330.00
Total:  330.00
3-VS/MC/DISC  330.00

Items Sold: 2

TYPE: Purchase

TRANSACTION [D: 12498320939
AMOUNT: $330.00

DATE/TIME: 0271972024 10:15:44
CARD TYPE: Visa

CARD NUMBER: XXXXXXXAXXXX0127
APPROVAL : 090086

ENTRY METHGD: EMY

APPLICATION ID: AG000000031010
APPLICATION NAME: VISA CREDIT
CRYPTOGRAM TYPE: ARGC
CRYPTOGRAM VALUE: 6238EF84F2F7D6CI

Fleet Feet Loyalty Summary;

T0 SEE YOUR REWARDS. DOWNLOAD THE FLEET
FEET APP. :

Fit Matters at Fleet Flest, and so does
your heppiness! If an item you
purchased at Fleet Feet doesn't make
you happy by the way it perforus,
looks, or fits, we'll take it back
within 60 days for an exchange or
return.



